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Ealing Northolt Spring House Champs - 02/03/2025 to 27/04/2025

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 19.50  21.83
Esc  92 Wong, Cathy 22.63  23.97
Esc  93 London, Macie 23.10  24.03
Esc  94 Patel, Jiya 23.34  24.33
Esc  95 Lowe, Alissa R 24.78  27.25
Esc  96 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 25.38  30.44
Esc  87 Charnock, Emily E 25.47  31.54
Esc  98 Miller, Addie L 28.09  31.69

 
Event 1  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 21.83  q
Esc  92 Szymanska, Nela C 22.87  q
Esc  93 Wong, Cathy 23.97  q
Esc  94 London, Macie 24.03  q
Esc  95 Patel, Jiya 24.33  q
Esc  96 Lowe, Alissa R 27.25  q
Esc  97 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 30.44  q
Esc  88 Charnock, Emily E 31.54  q

Esc  99 Miller, Addie L 31.69  
Esc  810 Strydom, Khadija U 33.93  

Esc  811 Kelly, Lauren E 35.18  
Esc  912 Klos, Amelia 35.97  
Esc  8--- Boparai, Myra NS  

 
Event 2  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 22.44  23.33
Esc  92 Kotecha, Dhilan 28.22  35.94
Esc  93 Patel, Vandan K 30.19  33.57

 
Event 2  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 23.33  q
Esc  92 Patel, Vandan K 33.57  q
Esc  93 Kotecha, Dhilan 35.94  q

 
Event 3  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Wiszniewska, Agata 46.67  50.47
Esc 112 Patel, Zerena M 48.66  52.72
Esc 113 Nolan, Ella-Louise 48.72  53.18
Esc 104 Parsons, Elizabeth G 49.39  49.18
Esc 115 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 49.57  54.24
Esc 116 Lenortavice, Gabby 49.95  49.31
Esc 117 Morjaria, Mahi 50.22  53.15
Esc 118 Salionovych, Catherine M 1:08.19  53.50
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Event 3  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 101 Parsons, Elizabeth G 49.18  q
Esc 112 Lenortavice, Gabby 49.31  q
Esc 113 Wiszniewska, Agata 50.47  q
Esc 114 Patel, Zerena M 52.72  q
Esc 115 Morjaria, Mahi 53.15  q
Esc 116 Nolan, Ella-Louise 53.18  q
Esc 117 Salionovych, Catherine M 53.50  q
Esc 118 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 54.24  q

Esc 119 Florian, Nadia 54.77  
Esc 1110 Chessher, Sofia A 57.90  

Esc 1011 Taheri, Kiana 59.44  
Esc 1112 Patel, Riya 1:00.32  
Esc 1113 Georgy, Eliora J 1:01.17  
Esc 1014 Krol, Sara W 1:02.42  
Esc 1115 Wilcox, Mabli B 1:03.60  
Esc 1016 Dineschandra, Eliana 1:05.90  
Esc 1117 Chheda, Rutvi K 1:06.99  
Esc 1018 Janik, Amelia 1:09.78  
Esc 1119 Pavlish, Elizabeth 1:22.32  
Esc 1020 Zablocka, Natalia 1:27.88  
Esc 11--- Mani, Dheeksha NS  
Esc 11--- Zubkevica, Maria NS  
Esc 10--- Roberts, Qwyntelle NS  
Esc 11--- Perriman, Lyla NS  
Esc 11--- Popiel, Aniela NS  
Esc 11--- Gao, Bella NS  
Esc 11--- Cheedella, Jhanvi NS  

 
Event 4  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Wisowaty, Dawid K 41.78  44.85
Esc 112 Shynkar, Alex O 44.04  46.59
Esc 113 Gajewski, Hugo 49.62  57.75
Esc 114 Dave, Nirvaan U 51.08  56.07
Esc 115 Solanki, Ranbir S 51.33  58.54
Esc 106 Graham, Edward 51.82  56.37
Esc 107 Htwe, Oscar O 54.91  55.09
Esc 108 Brown, Joseph E 1:08.54  1:03.39

 
Event 4  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Wisowaty, Dawid K 44.85  q
Esc 112 Shynkar, Alex O 46.59  q
Esc 103 Htwe, Oscar O 55.09  q
Esc 114 Dave, Nirvaan U 56.07  q
Esc 105 Graham, Edward 56.37  q
Esc 116 Gajewski, Hugo 57.75  q
Esc 117 Solanki, Ranbir S 58.54  q
Esc 118 Grochalski, Alex 1:02.34  q

Esc 119 Ling, Haoyu 1:03.18  
Esc 1010 Brown, Joseph E 1:03.39  



Ealing Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:50 PM  06/05/2025  Page 3

Ealing Northolt Spring House Champs - 02/03/2025 to 27/04/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1111 Mayers, Aaron 1:03.50  
Esc 1112 Klimiv, Sebastian 1:03.63  
Esc 1113 Silva, Oliver Y 1:07.03  
Esc 1014 Athavan, Aariyan 1:07.25  
Esc 1015 Danilowicz, Chris 1:07.70  
Esc 1116 Vaidya, Shrey 1:07.94  
Esc 1117 Szydlowski, Filip 1:09.04  
Esc 1118 Molloy, Aodhan M 1:11.10  
Esc 1019 Szoda, Filip 1:12.72  
Esc 1120 Chimarrides, Andreas 1:15.56  
Esc 10--- Nurkowski, David A NS  
Esc 10--- Citko, Daniel NS  
Esc 11--- Chen, Zhirui NS  
Esc 10--- Akak, Suleiman NS  
Esc 10--- Jankowski, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 11--- Szydlowski, Alex NS  
Esc 10--- Hoxha, Andi NS  
Esc 11--- Latamba, Gobind S NS  
Esc 11--- Ustupski-Kazmik, Kaspian A NS  

 
Event 5  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Salionovych, Julia E 41.30  44.16
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 43.47  44.36
Esc 133 Murphy, Beatrix C 44.84  45.65
Esc 134 McQuillan Visintini, Alessia 45.02  46.94
Esc 135 Zaharia, Kasyana T 45.24  47.81
Esc 126 Barrio, Lianne Chloe 45.97  45.91
Esc 137 Nepal, Aarya 46.99  47.16
Esc 128 Bhatt, Lara M 52.02  48.72

 
Event 5  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Salionovych, Julia E 44.16  q
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 44.36  q
Esc 133 Murphy, Beatrix C 45.65  q
Esc 124 Barrio, Lianne Chloe 45.91  q
Esc 135 Solanki, Ashtara K 46.83  q
Esc 136 McQuillan Visintini, Alessia 46.94  q
Esc 137 Nepal, Aarya 47.16  q
Esc 138 Zaharia, Kasyana T 47.81  q

Esc 129 Bhatt, Lara M 48.72  
Esc 1310 Lenortavice, Skaiste 48.97  

Esc 1311 Flemons, Naomi 50.06  
Esc 1312 Papprill, Lauren E 50.25  
Esc 1213 Magdamit, Jessamine 50.78  
Esc 1214 Suzuki, Anne G 51.00  
Esc 1315 Rudaya, Emilia 51.37  
Esc 1216 Justkowska, Lena A 51.75  
Esc 1217 Borysyuk, Lilia 52.09  
Esc 1218 Ali, Najma 54.03  
Esc 1219 Khan, Imaan 54.31  
Esc 1220 Djan, Chanelle 54.55  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1221 Rycerz, Olivia 55.08  
Esc 1322 Toba, Eva M 55.36  
Esc 1223 Graham, Philippa 55.90  
Esc 1224 Brown, Maija A 56.97  
Esc 1325 Meathrel, Anna S 58.12  
Esc 1326 Bignell, Maria E 58.34  
Esc 1227 Lowsby, Georgie 58.65  
Esc 1228 Matera, Bianca 59.52  
Esc 1229 Pierron, Emma 59.82  
Esc 1330 Lewis, Audreée M 1:02.04  
Esc 1331 Ferreira, Leila 1:05.79  
Esc 1332 Hughes Ahmad, Sara-Manon E 1:12.49  
Esc 1233 Bavishi, Diya 1:14.34  
Esc 13--- Ashraf, Alisha NS  
Esc 13--- Weerawardana, Minaya NS  
Esc 13--- Roy, Aaheli NS  
Esc 13--- Francois, Ruby NS  
Esc 13--- Ahmad, Neghat NS  
Esc 13--- Anderson, Laila NS  
Esc 13--- Vasvari, Bianca NS  
Esc 13--- Obaro, Maya NS  
Esc 12--- Pearce, Chloe NS  
Esc 12--- Ladha, Sophia A NS  
Esc 13--- Dhillon, Renaya K NS  
Esc 12--- Halpin, Berry E NS  
Esc 13--- Przybytkowska, Maya NS  
Esc 13--- Ksiazek, Lily NS  
Esc 12--- Pawezowska, Nicola NS  
Esc 13--- Power, Courtney T NS  
Esc 13--- Artwicht, Chloe M NS  
Esc 12--- Zapala, Sara W NS  
Esc 12--- Vydelingum, Sophia N NS  
Esc 13--- Deshmukh, Saachi S NS  
Esc 13--- Szentkuti, Lili H NS  
Esc 13--- Noronha, Serena NS  
Esc 12--- Doshi, Aarya NS  
Esc 12--- Caka, Ajla NS  
Esc 13--- Mosoiu, Alexia S NS  
Esc 12--- Wong, Zoe NS  
Esc 13--- Roberts, Jadalyn E NS  

 
Event 6  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Bud, David A 40.95  43.62
Esc 132 Hegde, Ansh 42.06  43.93
Esc 133 Niewiadomski, Adam M 43.45  46.78
Esc 124 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 43.56  47.22
Esc 135 Teok, Eric 44.72  45.50
Esc 136 Finnegan, Ethan J 47.11  45.72
Esc 137 Prasai, Aayan P 47.83  50.97
Esc 138 Mendis, Ty S 49.28  50.97
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Event 6  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Bud, David A 43.62  q
Esc 132 Hegde, Ansh 43.93  q
Esc 133 Teok, Eric 45.50  q
Esc 134 Finnegan, Ethan J 45.72  q
Esc 135 Niewiadomski, Adam M 46.78  q
Esc 126 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 47.22  q
Esc 137 Conboy, Joshua B 49.27  q
Esc 13*8 Mendis, Ty S 50.97  q
Esc 13*8 Prasai, Aayan P 50.97  q

Swim-Off Required

Esc 1210 Alahakoon, Ravindu T 52.56  

Esc 1311 Krol, Oliver S 53.22  
Esc 1312 Gurung, Bishesh 53.74  
Esc 1213 Bud, Anthony 54.38  
Esc 1214 O'Regan, Ben D 55.02  
Esc 1215 Subbiah, Daniel 55.45  
Esc 1216 Danilowicz, Paul 57.28  
Esc 1217 Taylor, Louis R 57.86  
Esc 1218 Rusek, Arthur 1:00.31  
Esc 1219 Sherin, Adrian 1:02.28  
Esc 1220 Nikodem, Janicki 1:02.50  
Esc 1321 Leite-Hovell, Ethan L 1:06.25  
Esc 1322 McQuillan Visintini, Finnbar 1:07.56  
Esc 1323 Powell, Arjanpal S 1:07.77  
Esc 1324 El Habbassi, Ayman N 1:18.80  
Esc 13--- Takahashi, Toma NS  
Esc 12--- Lawrynowicz, Antoni NS  
Esc 12--- Varsani, Aaryan V NS  
Esc 12--- Samarth, Sharav NS  
Esc 13--- Kulynych, David NS  
Esc 12--- Rao, Anvit NS  
Esc 13--- M Haldane, George NS  
Esc 12--- Paranirathan, Anish NS  
Esc 12--- Avakov, Kristian NS  
Esc 13--- Cheedella, Thrish NS  
Esc 12--- Htun, Austin H NS  

 
Event 7  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 151 Caygill, Amber M 1:16.34  1:16.90
Esc 152 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:21.01  1:24.53
Esc 153 Groom, Sophie E 1:22.53  1:23.12
Esc 154 Barea, Emily O 1:23.65  1:27.92
Esc 155 Murphy, Kitty M 1:26.42  1:28.96
Esc 146 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:29.97  1:29.26
Esc 157 Gurung, Sanichya 1:34.47  1:36.87
Esc 158 Law, Karin 1:39.91  1:40.68

 
Event 7  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 151 Caygill, Amber M 1:16.90  q
Esc 152 Groom, Sophie E 1:23.12  q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 153 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:24.53  q
Esc 154 Barea, Emily O 1:27.92  q
Esc 155 Murphy, Kitty M 1:28.96  q
Esc 146 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:29.26  q
Esc 157 Gurung, Sanichya 1:36.87  q
Esc 158 Chan, Lucy 1:36.94  q

Esc 159 Ziolkowska, Klara 1:37.06  
Esc 1510 Law, Karin 1:40.68  

Esc 1411 Penn, Abigail 1:42.30  
Esc 1412 Bagariya, Fiona J 1:45.19  
Esc 1413 Ziolkowska, Cecylia 1:45.84  
Esc 1514 Alvarez, Lucia 1:49.84  
Esc 1515 Taylor, Ruby E 1:51.55  
Esc 1416 Ziolkowska, Kinga 1:53.56  
Esc 1417 Turna, Kianna 1:54.06  
Esc 1418 Filardo Zamorano, Alejandra 1:56.41  
Esc 1419 Rana, Iryae 1:58.94  
Esc 1420 Fisher, Hope E 2:01.53  
Esc 1421 Patel, Elisa 2:04.28  
Esc 1422 Manerikar, Aarya T 2:06.31  
Esc 15--- Kaur, Manamrit N NS  
Esc 15--- Kelly, Freya E NS  
Esc 14--- Sadikali, Shehrebanu NS  
Esc 14--- Weerasinghe, Sesathri L NS  
Esc 14--- Pearce, Amelia Z NS  
Esc 14--- Gutmane, Rebeka NS  
Esc 14--- Chan, Sophie NS  
Esc 14--- Ahmad, Nazhat NS  
Esc 14--- Murrighili, Giulia NS  
Esc 14--- Hartwell, Charlotte A NS  
Esc 14--- Sanecka, Hanna K NS  
Esc 15--- Meathrel, Rebekah NS  
Esc 14--- Moseley-Harriott, Shayla M NS  
Esc 15--- Yonkova, Reina I NS  
Esc 15--- Marsh, Scarlett C NS  
Esc 15--- Sheehan, Lili NS  
Esc 14--- Virdi, Suri K NS  
Esc 15--- Pawezowska, Hanna NS  
Esc 15--- Bignell, Lucy J NS  
Esc 14--- Bent, Jania R NS  
Esc 15--- Duignan, Orla G NS  

 
Event 8  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 141 Gajdka, Adam 1:22.43  1:25.30
Esc 142 Moussaoui, Ryan D 1:27.06  1:39.38
Esc 143 Wong, Joshua 1:28.69  1:26.21
Esc 154 Pierron, Felix 1:28.76  1:29.31
Esc 155 Flemons, Solomon B 1:30.41  1:36.22
Esc 146 Amma, Zakaria S 1:34.61  1:46.58
Esc 15--- Powell, Victor G DQ 1:34.72  1:34.12

6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm pull after leaving position on the back

Esc 15--- Szentkuti, Sabi A DQ 1:43.54  1:46.21
6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
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Event 8  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 141 Gajdka, Adam 1:25.30  q
Esc 142 Wong, Joshua 1:26.21  q
Esc 153 Pierron, Felix 1:29.31  q
Esc 154 Powell, Victor G 1:34.12  q
Esc 155 Flemons, Solomon B 1:36.22  q
Esc 146 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:36.77  q
Esc 147 Moussaoui, Ryan D 1:39.38  q
Esc 158 Podina, Nicolas R 1:42.66  q

Esc 159 Szentkuti, Sabi A 1:46.21  
Esc 1410 Amma, Zakaria S 1:46.58  

Esc 1411 Manral, Raghavendra S 1:46.94  
Esc 1412 Sanandres, Daniel C 1:47.34  
Esc 1513 Hoxha, Arben 1:55.02  
Esc 1514 Patel, Milan 1:57.14  
Esc 1415 Szoda, Adam 1:58.25  
Esc 1416 Vijayaramanan, Sharvan N 2:05.47  
Esc 1517 McQuillan Visintini, Aaron A 2:08.06  
Esc 1418 El Habbassi, Yassin N 2:15.73  
Esc 1519 Samanta, Rohan 2:17.34  
Esc 1520 Sivakaran, Abi 2:20.46  
Esc 1421 Norouzi, Kai K 2:25.40  
Esc 15--- Nerka, Alan J NS  
Esc 14--- Murtaza, Adyan NS  
Esc 15--- Gupta, Aseem NS  
Esc 15--- Wisowaty, Adam M NS  
Esc 14--- Wijeyesekera, Theo NS  
Esc 14--- Rudzionek, Oliwier NS  
Esc 15--- Singh, Ekansh NS  
Esc 14--- Shah, Nikhil NS  
Esc 15--- Patel, Viren NS  
Esc 14--- Kiwan, Kenan NS  
Esc 14--- McCann, Sebastian A NS  
Esc 15--- Kiwan, Kenz NS  
Esc 14--- Zapala, Igor I NS  
Esc 14--- Kulicz, Leon W NS  
Esc 15--- Zhang, Eric NS  
Esc 14--- Lawrynowicz, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 14--- Maksic, Dejan NS  
Esc 14--- Samanta, Milan NS  
Esc 15--- Sivanesan, Dithusan NS  
Esc 14--- da Silva Ahuja, Balaram NS  

 
Event 9  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 191 Chudzik, Monika A 1:25.90  1:27.09

1:25.901:26.18

Esc 182 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:28.61  1:27.25
1:28.611:28.67

Esc 183 Paul, Izabela 1:28.93  1:29.56
1:28.931:29.04

Esc 174 Nepal, Kanchan 1:30.45  1:30.12
1:30.451:30.58
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A - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Esc 175 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:36.21  1:34.52
1:36.211:36.13

Esc 176 Piller, Aliyah H 1:37.28  1:37.29
1:37.281:37.28

Esc 16--- Keenan, Layla R NS  1:33.29
Esc 17--- Mihali, Emma L NS  1:31.29

 
Event 9  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 181 Dascalu, Smaranda 1:25.22  q
Esc 192 Chudzik, Monika A 1:27.09  q
Esc 183 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:27.25  q
Esc 164 Rouhani, Zara Lily 1:29.12  q
Esc 185 Paul, Izabela 1:29.56  q
Esc 176 Nepal, Kanchan 1:30.12  q
Esc 177 Mihali, Emma L 1:31.29  q
Esc 198 Gristwood, Catherine R 1:32.41  q

Esc 169 Keenan, Layla R 1:33.29  
Esc 1710 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:34.52  

Esc 1611 Suprun, Kalina N 1:36.33  
Esc 1712 Piller, Aliyah H 1:37.29  
Esc 1813 Wheeler, Vanessa 1:37.69  
Esc 1714 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:38.85  
Esc 1615 Ovsyankina, Mariana 1:39.22  
Esc 1916 Wilcox, Ffyon 1:39.25  
Esc 1617 Sanandres, Olivia M 1:47.10  
Esc 1818 Wheeler, Vittoria 1:48.03  
Esc 1619 Gedion, Miriam 1:51.82  
Esc 18--- Graovac, Zara NS  
Esc 16--- Deshmukh, Sara S NS  
Esc 16--- Graovac, Kristina NS  
Esc 17--- Groom, Lucy E NS  
Esc 16--- Hristozva, Valeriya NS  
Esc 18--- Shorafa, Nikki NS  
Esc 16--- Petrova, Anastasia NS  
Esc 17--- Zbrzyzna, Veronika K NS  
Esc 18--- Ekanayake, Saneshi N NS  
Esc 16--- Slattery, Lola J NS  
Esc 17--- Alahakoon, Aruni NS  
Esc 16--- Gomersall, Zoe NS  
Esc 17--- Gurung, Samikchya NS  
Esc 16--- Maksic, Maja NS  
Esc 17--- Di Rienzo, Mara NS  
Esc 16--- McCann, Maya NS  
Esc 16--- Qadir, Aleen NS  

 
Event 10  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 1:11.33  1:14.71
Esc 182 Kovalov, Tigran 1:14.89  1:20.62
Esc 183 Rusek, Adam 1:19.56  1:28.65
Esc 174 Sivakov, Christo 1:21.26  1:25.22
Esc 175 Cochrane, Harry R 1:24.48  1:28.99
Esc 186 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 1:26.60  1:31.43
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A - Final ...   (Event 10  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Esc 17--- Teterko, Deyvin NS  1:27.90
Esc 16--- Velchev, Velizar NS  1:29.06

 
Event 10  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 1:14.71  q
Esc 182 Kovalov, Tigran 1:20.62  q
Esc 173 Sivakov, Christo 1:25.22  q
Esc 174 Teterko, Deyvin 1:27.90  q
Esc 165 Ollis, Jacob 1:28.38  q
Esc 186 Rusek, Adam 1:28.65  q
Esc 177 Cochrane, Harry R 1:28.99  q
Esc 168 Velchev, Velizar 1:29.06  q

Esc 189 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 1:31.43  
Esc 1610 Dave, Yuvraj 1:35.30  

Esc 1711 Tovkach, Danyil 1:39.32  
Esc 17--- Sivanesan, Thulaxshan NS  
Esc 17--- Avakov, Alex NS  
Esc 16--- Chauvet, Dharmil D NS  
Esc 16--- Baker, Ben T NS  
Esc 16--- Sanders, Mikey F NS  
Esc 16--- Noronha, Dylan NS  
Esc 16--- Wilcox, Aneurin NS  
Esc 18--- Cazac, Daniel NS  
Esc 17--- Murphy, Arthur H NS  
Esc 16--- Tober, Patryk NS  
Esc 18--- Ollis, Alexander J NS  
Esc 18--- Rapacz, Tymoteusz NS  
Esc 16--- Rapacz, Maksymilian NS  
Esc 16--- Ihalagedara, Senuk NS  
Esc 16--- Wilson, Milan J NS  
Esc 18--- Faris, Olana NS  

 
Event 11  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 18.37  17.37
Esc  92 Patel, Jiya 20.22  20.65
Esc  93 London, Macie 20.60  22.26
Esc  94 Wong, Cathy 20.69  24.19
Esc  95 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 22.41  23.96
Esc  96 Lowe, Alissa R 22.44  25.37
Esc  87 Strydom, Khadija U 23.19  27.37
Esc  98 Miller, Addie L 29.34  26.43

 
Event 11  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 17.37  q
Esc  92 Szymanska, Nela C 19.13  q
Esc  93 Patel, Jiya 20.65  q
Esc  94 London, Macie 22.26  q
Esc  95 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 23.96  q
Esc  96 Wong, Cathy 24.19  q
Esc  97 Lowe, Alissa R 25.37  q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc  98 Miller, Addie L 26.43  q

Esc  89 Strydom, Khadija U 27.37  
Esc  810 Kelly, Lauren E 28.10  

Esc  811 Charnock, Emily E 28.57  
Esc  912 Klos, Amelia 37.97  
Esc  8--- Boparai, Myra NS  

 
Event 12  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 21.72  22.24
Esc  92 Kotecha, Dhilan 25.35  26.25
Esc  93 Patel, Vandan K 26.91  28.44

 
Event 12  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 22.24  q
Esc  92 Kotecha, Dhilan 26.25  q
Esc  93 Patel, Vandan K 28.44  q

 
Event 13  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Nolan, Ella-Louise 41.21  39.87
Esc 112 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 41.83  44.31
Esc 113 Morjaria, Mahi 42.43  46.16
Esc 104 Parsons, Elizabeth G 43.42  44.41
Esc 115 Patel, Zerena M 45.72  44.84
Esc 116 Salionovych, Catherine M 46.27  48.91
Esc 117 Lenortavice, Gabby 47.79  46.22
Esc 11--- Wiszniewska, Agata DQ 57.59  41.57

10.6 Stood on the bottom of the pool (except in freestyle)

 
Event 13  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Nolan, Ella-Louise 39.87  q
Esc 112 Wiszniewska, Agata 41.57  q
Esc 113 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 44.31  q
Esc 104 Parsons, Elizabeth G 44.41  q
Esc 115 Patel, Zerena M 44.84  q
Esc 116 Morjaria, Mahi 46.16  q
Esc 117 Lenortavice, Gabby 46.22  q
Esc 118 Salionovych, Catherine M 48.91  q

Esc 119 Wilcox, Mabli B 49.78  
Esc 1110 Patel, Riya 52.34  

Esc 1011 Taheri, Kiana 52.72  
Esc 1012 Krol, Sara W 53.41  
Esc 1113 Chheda, Rutvi K 54.81  
Esc 1114 Georgy, Eliora J 54.83  
Esc 1015 Janik, Amelia 56.84  
Esc 1116 Chessher, Sofia A 57.19  
Esc 1017 Dineschandra, Eliana 1:00.19  
Esc 1118 Pavlish, Elizabeth 1:01.31  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1019 Zablocka, Natalia 1:04.28  
Esc 11--- Florian, Nadia NS  
Esc 11--- Popiel, Aniela NS  
Esc 11--- Zubkevica, Maria NS  
Esc 11--- Perriman, Lyla NS  
Esc 11--- Mani, Dheeksha NS  
Esc 10--- Roberts, Qwyntelle NS  
Esc 11--- Gao, Bella NS  
Esc 11--- Cheedella, Jhanvi NS  

 
Event 14  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Wisowaty, Dawid K 40.27  41.12
Esc 112 Solanki, Ranbir S 43.84  48.07
Esc 103 Graham, Edward 45.01  46.43
Esc 114 Gajewski, Hugo 46.17  50.58
Esc 105 Htwe, Oscar O 47.79  47.00
Esc 106 Brown, Joseph E 50.01  53.19
Esc 117 Klimiv, Sebastian 50.54  48.31
Esc 118 Shynkar, Alex O 55.23  40.45

 
Event 14  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Shynkar, Alex O 40.45  q
Esc 112 Wisowaty, Dawid K 41.12  q
Esc 103 Graham, Edward 46.43  q
Esc 104 Htwe, Oscar O 47.00  q
Esc 115 Solanki, Ranbir S 48.07  q
Esc 116 Klimiv, Sebastian 48.31  q
Esc 117 Gajewski, Hugo 50.58  q
Esc 118 Grochalski, Alex 51.63  q

Esc 119 Ling, Haoyu 52.22  
Esc 1010 Brown, Joseph E 53.19  

Esc 1111 Silva, Oliver Y 54.37  
Esc 1112 Dave, Nirvaan U 54.56  
Esc 1013 Danilowicz, Chris 54.66  
Esc 1114 Molloy, Aodhan M 54.84  
Esc 1115 Mayers, Aaron 57.62  
Esc 1016 Szoda, Filip 58.87  
Esc 1017 Athavan, Aariyan 59.84  
Esc 1118 Vaidya, Shrey 1:01.92  
Esc 1119 Chimarrides, Andreas 1:06.01  
Esc 1120 Morjaria, Niyun 1:08.03  
Esc 1121 Szydlowski, Filip 1:09.98  
Esc 10--- Citko, Daniel NS  
Esc 11--- Chen, Zhirui NS  
Esc 10--- Jankowski, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 11--- Ustupski-Kazmik, Kaspian A NS  
Esc 11--- Szydlowski, Alex NS  
Esc 10--- Akak, Suleiman NS  
Esc 10--- Nurkowski, David A NS  
Esc 11--- Latamba, Gobind S NS  
Esc 10--- Hoxha, Andi NS  
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Results

 
Event 15  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Salionovych, Julia E 37.08  35.19
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 38.00  35.55
Esc 133 Murphy, Beatrix C 39.44  38.93
Esc 134 Zaharia, Kasyana T 39.65  37.88
Esc 125 Justkowska, Lena A 40.76  40.58
Esc 126 Magdamit, Jessamine 40.96  40.56
Esc 137 McQuillan Visintini, Alessia 41.32  39.84
Esc 138 Nepal, Aarya 41.33  38.92

 
Event 15  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Salionovych, Julia E 35.19  q
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 35.55  q
Esc 133 Zaharia, Kasyana T 37.88  q
Esc 134 Nepal, Aarya 38.92  q
Esc 135 Murphy, Beatrix C 38.93  q
Esc 136 McQuillan Visintini, Alessia 39.84  q
Esc 137 Vasvari, Bianca 40.18  q
Esc 138 Anderson, Laila 40.31  q

Esc 129 Magdamit, Jessamine 40.56  
Esc 1210 Justkowska, Lena A 40.58  

Esc 1311 Lenortavice, Skaiste 40.82  
Esc 1212 Barrio, Lianne Chloe 41.15  
Esc 1213 Bhatt, Lara M 41.33  
Esc 1314 Rudaya, Emilia 41.56  
Esc 1215 Ali, Najma 41.78  
Esc 1316 Papprill, Lauren E 41.81  
Esc 1217 Rycerz, Olivia 42.22  
Esc 1218 Suzuki, Anne G 43.13  
Esc 1319 Flemons, Naomi 43.50  
Esc 1220 Brown, Maija A 44.25  
Esc 1321 Meathrel, Anna S 44.32  
Esc 1222 Khan, Imaan 45.29  
Esc 12*23 Ladha, Sophia A 45.88  
Esc 12*23 Pierron, Emma 45.88  
Esc 1225 Borysyuk, Lilia 46.00  
Esc 1326 Toba, Eva M 46.13  
Esc 1327 Solanki, Ashtara K 46.78  
Esc 1328 Lewis, Audreée M 48.60  
Esc 1329 Bignell, Maria E 49.73  
Esc 1230 Graham, Philippa 49.81  
Esc 1231 Lowsby, Georgie 50.09  
Esc 1332 Obaro, Maya 50.49  
Esc 1333 Ferreira, Leila 50.80  
Esc 1234 Matera, Bianca 51.63  
Esc 1235 Djan, Chanelle 51.84  
Esc 1336 Roy, Aaheli 55.59  
Esc 1337 Hughes Ahmad, Sara-Manon E 57.05  
Esc 1238 Bavishi, Diya 58.25  
Esc 12--- Pearce, Chloe NS  
Esc 13--- Ahmad, Neghat NS  
Esc 13--- Weerawardana, Minaya NS  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 13--- Ashraf, Alisha NS  
Esc 13--- Dhillon, Renaya K NS  
Esc 12--- Halpin, Berry E NS  
Esc 13--- Przybytkowska, Maya NS  
Esc 13--- Ksiazek, Lily NS  
Esc 12--- Pawezowska, Nicola NS  
Esc 13--- Power, Courtney T NS  
Esc 13--- Artwicht, Chloe M NS  
Esc 12--- Zapala, Sara W NS  
Esc 12--- Vydelingum, Sophia N NS  
Esc 13--- Deshmukh, Saachi S NS  
Esc 12--- Doshi, Aarya NS  
Esc 13--- Szentkuti, Lili H NS  
Esc 13--- Francois, Ruby NS  
Esc 13--- Noronha, Serena NS  
Esc 12--- Caka, Ajla NS  
Esc 13--- Mosoiu, Alexia S NS  
Esc 12--- Wong, Zoe NS  
Esc 13--- Roberts, Jadalyn E NS  

 
Event 16  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Bud, David A 33.88  33.80
Esc 132 Teok, Eric 37.82  39.76
Esc 133 Niewiadomski, Adam M 38.11  37.56
Esc 124 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 38.24  38.70
Esc 135 Hegde, Ansh 38.48  38.59
Esc 126 Bud, Anthony 40.67  40.66
Esc 137 Gurung, Bishesh 42.67  40.79
Esc 138 Mendis, Ty S 43.59  40.41

 
Event 16  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Bud, David A 33.80  q
Esc 132 Conboy, Joshua B 37.34  q
Esc 133 Niewiadomski, Adam M 37.56  q
Esc 134 Hegde, Ansh 38.59  q
Esc 125 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 38.70  q
Esc 136 Teok, Eric 39.76  q
Esc 137 Mendis, Ty S 40.41  q
Esc 128 Bud, Anthony 40.66  q

Esc 139 Gurung, Bishesh 40.79  
Esc 1310 Finnegan, Ethan J 40.92  

Esc 1311 Krol, Oliver S 41.34  
Esc 1312 Prasai, Aayan P 43.37  
Esc 1213 Alahakoon, Ravindu T 44.31  
Esc 1214 Taylor, Louis R 44.61  
Esc 1215 O'Regan, Ben D 46.22  
Esc 1216 Rusek, Arthur 46.28  
Esc 1217 Sherin, Adrian 46.59  
Esc 1318 Leite-Hovell, Ethan L 47.88  
Esc 1219 Danilowicz, Paul 50.32  
Esc 1320 McQuillan Visintini, Finnbar 51.53  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1221 Subbiah, Daniel 52.65  
Esc 1222 Nikodem, Janicki 57.80  
Esc 1323 Powell, Arjanpal S 1:02.90  
Esc 13--- Takahashi, Toma NS  
Esc 12--- Samarth, Sharav NS  
Esc 12--- Lawrynowicz, Antoni NS  
Esc 12--- Varsani, Aaryan V NS  
Esc 13--- Kulynych, David NS  
Esc 12--- Htun, Austin H NS  
Esc 13--- M Haldane, George NS  
Esc 12--- Paranirathan, Anish NS  
Esc 12--- Avakov, Kristian NS  
Esc 13--- Cheedella, Thrish NS  
Esc 13--- El Habbassi, Ayman N NS  
Esc 12--- Rao, Anvit NS  

 
Event 17  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 151 Barea, Emily O 1:11.17  1:07.67

1:11.171:11.36

Esc 152 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:12.30  1:09.50
1:12.301:12.38

Esc 153 Caygill, Amber M 1:12.88  1:09.50
1:12.881:12.96

Esc 154 Groom, Sophie E 1:16.20  1:17.44
1:16.201:16.36

Esc 155 Murphy, Kitty M 1:17.34  1:16.02
1:17.341:17.52

Esc 146 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:22.53  1:17.75
1:22.531:22.93

Esc 157 Law, Karin 1:28.63  1:22.79
1:28.631:28.70

Esc 148 Virdi, Suri K 1:33.03  1:34.22
1:33.031:33.73

 
Event 17  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 151 Barea, Emily O 1:07.67  q
Esc 15*2 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:09.50  q
Esc 15*2 Caygill, Amber M 1:09.50  q
Esc 154 Murphy, Kitty M 1:16.02  q
Esc 155 Groom, Sophie E 1:17.44  q
Esc 146 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:17.75  q
Esc 14*7 Hartwell, Charlotte A 1:22.79  q
Esc 15*7 Law, Karin 1:22.79  q

Esc 159 Chan, Lucy 1:27.36  
Esc 1510 Ziolkowska, Klara 1:27.56  

Esc 1411 Bagariya, Fiona J 1:27.87  
Esc 1412 Penn, Abigail 1:27.93  
Esc 1513 Gurung, Sanichya 1:30.38  
Esc 1414 Virdi, Suri K 1:34.22  
Esc 14*15 Sanecka, Hanna K 1:37.16  
Esc 15*15 Marsh, Scarlett C 1:37.16  
Esc 1517 Alvarez, Lucia 1:37.82  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1418 Turna, Kianna 1:38.13  
Esc 1419 Patel, Elisa 1:38.68  
Esc 1420 Rana, Iryae 1:38.91  
Esc 1421 Ziolkowska, Cecylia 1:39.04  
Esc 1422 Ziolkowska, Kinga 1:44.31  
Esc 1523 Sheehan, Lili 1:44.99  
Esc 1524 Taylor, Ruby E 1:45.93  
Esc 1425 Filardo Zamorano, Alejandra 1:46.93  
Esc 1426 Manerikar, Aarya T 1:47.44  
Esc 1427 Fisher, Hope E 1:51.47  
Esc 14--- Murrighili, Giulia NS  
Esc 14--- Gutmane, Rebeka NS  
Esc 14--- Pearce, Amelia Z NS  
Esc 15--- Bignell, Lucy J NS  
Esc 14--- Weerasinghe, Sesathri L NS  
Esc 14--- Chan, Sophie NS  
Esc 14--- Ahmad, Nazhat NS  
Esc 14--- Bent, Jania R NS  
Esc 14--- Moseley-Harriott, Shayla M NS  
Esc 15--- Duignan, Orla G NS  
Esc 15--- Yonkova, Reina I NS  
Esc 15--- Meathrel, Rebekah NS  
Esc 15--- Kaur, Manamrit N NS  
Esc 14--- Sadikali, Shehrebanu NS  
Esc 15--- Pawezowska, Hanna NS  
Esc 15--- Kelly, Freya E NS  

 
Event 18  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 141 Gajdka, Adam 1:13.44  1:16.28
Esc 152 Nerka, Alan J 1:14.17  1:16.59
Esc 143 Wong, Joshua 1:14.33  1:09.98
Esc 144 Moussaoui, Ryan D 1:15.85  1:16.28
Esc 155 Flemons, Solomon B 1:20.11  1:18.65
Esc 156 Pierron, Felix 1:21.53  1:19.22
Esc 147 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:21.82  1:27.10
Esc 148 Amma, Zakaria S 1:31.30  1:31.64

 
Event 18  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 141 Wong, Joshua 1:09.98  q
Esc 14*2 Gajdka, Adam 1:16.28  q
Esc 14*2 Moussaoui, Ryan D 1:16.28  q
Esc 154 Nerka, Alan J 1:16.59  q
Esc 155 Flemons, Solomon B 1:18.65  q
Esc 156 Pierron, Felix 1:19.22  q
Esc 147 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:27.10  q
Esc 158 Patel, Milan 1:27.44  q

Esc 149 Sanandres, Daniel C 1:28.41  
Esc 1410 Amma, Zakaria S 1:31.64  

Esc 1411 Manral, Raghavendra S 1:34.05  
Esc 1512 Hoxha, Arben 1:36.54  
Esc 1413 Szoda, Adam 1:36.81  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1514 McQuillan Visintini, Aaron A 1:37.32  
Esc 1415 Vijayaramanan, Sharvan N 1:42.17  
Esc 1516 Samanta, Rohan 1:51.60  
Esc 1517 Sivakaran, Abi 1:58.16  
Esc 1418 Norouzi, Kai K 2:29.35  
Esc 14--- El Habbassi, Yassin N NS  
Esc 14--- Murtaza, Adyan NS  
Esc 15--- Szentkuti, Sabi A NS  
Esc 15--- Patel, Viren NS  
Esc 14--- Rudzionek, Oliwier NS  
Esc 15--- Powell, Victor G NS  
Esc 14--- Shah, Nikhil NS  
Esc 15--- Gupta, Aseem NS  
Esc 15--- Singh, Ekansh NS  
Esc 14--- Maksic, Dejan NS  
Esc 14--- Kulicz, Leon W NS  
Esc 14--- Samanta, Milan NS  
Esc 14--- da Silva Ahuja, Balaram NS  
Esc 15--- Sivanesan, Dithusan NS  
Esc 15--- Zhang, Eric NS  
Esc 14--- Zapala, Igor I NS  
Esc 15--- Kiwan, Kenz NS  
Esc 14--- Kiwan, Kenan NS  
Esc 14--- Wijeyesekera, Theo NS  
Esc 15--- Wisowaty, Adam M NS  
Esc 14--- Lawrynowicz, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 15--- Podina, Nicolas R NS  
Esc 14--- McCann, Sebastian A NS  

 
Event 19  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 171 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:08.48  1:10.91
Esc 192 Chudzik, Monika A 1:14.14  1:13.03
Esc 173 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:17.33  1:14.28
Esc 184 Paul, Izabela 1:22.34  1:19.50
Esc 175 Piller, Aliyah H 1:22.83  1:21.50
Esc 18--- Hargreaves, Bea F DQ 1:18.52  1:19.71

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

Esc 17--- Nepal, Kanchan DQ 1:18.77  1:18.06
4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

Esc 16--- Keenan, Layla R NS  1:21.88
 
Event 19  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 171 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:10.91  q
Esc 192 Chudzik, Monika A 1:13.03  q
Esc 173 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:14.28  q
Esc 164 Rouhani, Zara Lily 1:18.04  q
Esc 175 Nepal, Kanchan 1:18.06  q
Esc 166 Ovsyankina, Mariana 1:18.87  q
Esc 187 Paul, Izabela 1:19.50  q
Esc 188 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:19.71  q

Esc 179 Piller, Aliyah H 1:21.50  
Esc 1610 Keenan, Layla R 1:21.88  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team  

Esc 1611 Suprun, Kalina N 1:23.60  
Esc 1912 Gristwood, Catherine R 1:25.09  
Esc 1913 Wilcox, Ffyon 1:27.14  
Esc 1614 Sanandres, Olivia M 1:31.76  
Esc 1815 Wheeler, Vanessa 1:32.09  
Esc 1616 Slattery, Lola J 1:42.37  
Esc 1617 Gedion, Miriam 1:42.72  
Esc 1618 Gomersall, Zoe 1:52.62  
Esc 1619 Deshmukh, Sara S 2:15.22  
Esc 17--- Mihali, Emma L NS  
Esc 17--- Zbrzyzna, Veronika K NS  
Esc 17--- Groom, Lucy E NS  
Esc 16--- Graovac, Kristina NS  
Esc 18--- Shorafa, Nikki NS  
Esc 16--- Petrova, Anastasia NS  
Esc 18--- Dascalu, Smaranda NS  
Esc 18--- Ekanayake, Saneshi N NS  
Esc 16--- Maksic, Maja NS  
Esc 16--- McCann, Maya NS  
Esc 17--- Alahakoon, Aruni NS  
Esc 18--- Wheeler, Vittoria NS  
Esc 17--- Gurung, Samikchya NS  
Esc 18--- Graovac, Zara NS  
Esc 17--- Di Rienzo, Mara NS  
Esc 16--- Hristozva, Valeriya NS  
Esc 16--- Qadir, Aleen NS  

 
Event 20  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 181 Kovalov, Tigran 1:01.98  1:08.53
Esc 162 Yudichev, Anton 1:04.68  1:05.50
Esc 183 Rusek, Adam 1:06.28  1:10.47
Esc 174 Teterko, Deyvin 1:09.73  1:11.38
Esc 175 Sivakov, Christo 1:15.07  1:10.60
Esc 176 Cochrane, Harry R 1:16.61  1:16.60
Esc 187 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 1:16.98  1:17.98
Esc 16--- Velchev, Velizar NS  1:16.03

 
Event 20  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 1:05.50  q
Esc 172 Murphy, Arthur H 1:08.09  q
Esc 183 Kovalov, Tigran 1:08.53  q
Esc 184 Rusek, Adam 1:10.47  q
Esc 175 Sivakov, Christo 1:10.60  q
Esc 176 Teterko, Deyvin 1:11.38  q
Esc 167 Velchev, Velizar 1:16.03  q
Esc 168 Ollis, Jacob 1:16.20  q

Esc 179 Cochrane, Harry R 1:16.60  
Esc 1710 Avakov, Alex 1:17.62  

Esc 1811 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 1:17.98  
Esc 1612 Dave, Yuvraj 1:18.41  
Esc 1713 Tovkach, Danyil 1:23.82  
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 16--- Chauvet, Dharmil D NS  
Esc 17--- Sivanesan, Thulaxshan NS  
Esc 16--- Noronha, Dylan NS  
Esc 16--- Baker, Ben T NS  
Esc 16--- Sanders, Mikey F NS  
Esc 16--- Wilcox, Aneurin NS  
Esc 18--- Cazac, Daniel NS  
Esc 16--- Wilson, Milan J NS  
Esc 16--- Tober, Patryk NS  
Esc 18--- Ollis, Alexander J NS  
Esc 18--- Rapacz, Tymoteusz NS  
Esc 16--- Ihalagedara, Senuk NS  
Esc 18--- Faris, Olana NS  
Esc 16--- Rapacz, Maksymilian NS  

 
Event 21  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 26.56  25.53
Esc  92 Patel, Jiya 26.63  26.15
Esc  93 Wong, Cathy 27.97  29.71
Esc  94 London, Macie 28.46  31.12
Esc  95 Lowe, Alissa R 30.03  29.13
Esc  86 Charnock, Emily E 31.43  37.58
Esc  87 Kelly, Lauren E 34.31  36.31
Esc  98 Miller, Addie L 35.21  38.44

 
Event 21  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 25.53  q
Esc  92 Patel, Jiya 26.15  q
Esc  93 Szymanska, Nela C 27.75  q
Esc  94 Lowe, Alissa R 29.13  q
Esc  95 Wong, Cathy 29.71  q
Esc  96 London, Macie 31.12  q
Esc  87 Kelly, Lauren E 36.31  q
Esc  88 Charnock, Emily E 37.58  q

Esc  99 Miller, Addie L 38.44  
Esc  910 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 39.72  

Esc  811 Strydom, Khadija U 44.56  
Esc  8--- Boparai, Myra NS  
Esc  9--- Klos, Amelia NS  

 
Event 22  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 30.95  30.40
Esc  9--- Kotecha, Dhilan DQ 34.38  43.66

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous

 
Event 22  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 30.40  q
Esc  92 Kotecha, Dhilan 43.66  q
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc  9--- Patel, Vandan K NS  
 
Event 23  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 54.62  58.75
Esc 112 Nolan, Ella-Louise 56.34  56.98
Esc 113 Chessher, Sofia A 58.29  1:01.22
Esc 114 Patel, Zerena M 1:00.08  59.97
Esc 115 Lenortavice, Gabby 1:00.74  1:00.78
Esc 116 Salionovych, Catherine M 1:02.22  1:01.28
Esc 10--- Krol, Sara W DQ 56.26  56.50

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Esc 11--- Patel, Riya DQ 1:01.28  1:00.28
7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

 
Event 23  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 101 Krol, Sara W 56.50  q
Esc 112 Nolan, Ella-Louise 56.98  q
Esc 113 Florian, Nadia 57.56  q
Esc 114 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 58.75  q
Esc 115 Patel, Zerena M 59.97  q
Esc 116 Patel, Riya 1:00.28  q
Esc 117 Lenortavice, Gabby 1:00.78  q
Esc 118 Chessher, Sofia A 1:01.22  q

Esc 119 Salionovych, Catherine M 1:01.28  
Esc 1010 Parsons, Elizabeth G 1:01.47  

Esc 1111 Gao, Bella 1:01.69  
Esc 1112 Morjaria, Mahi 1:01.95  
Esc 1013 Dineschandra, Eliana 1:03.28  
Esc 1114 Chheda, Rutvi K 1:06.90  
Esc 1015 Janik, Amelia 1:08.56  
Esc 1116 Wilcox, Mabli B 1:08.90  
Esc 1017 Taheri, Kiana 1:11.94  
Esc 1118 Perriman, Lyla 1:13.69  
Esc 1119 Georgy, Eliora J 1:16.97  
Esc 1120 Pavlish, Elizabeth 1:21.94  
Esc 1121 Cheedella, Jhanvi 1:23.34  
Esc 11--- Popiel, Aniela NS  
Esc 11--- Wiszniewska, Agata NS  
Esc 10--- Zablocka, Natalia NS  
Esc 11--- Mani, Dheeksha NS  
Esc 10--- Roberts, Qwyntelle NS  
Esc 11--- Zubkevica, Maria NS  

 
Event 24  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Shynkar, Alex O 52.45  54.43
Esc 112 Solanki, Ranbir S 53.50  56.72
Esc 103 Graham, Edward 1:01.15  1:01.06
Esc 104 Htwe, Oscar O 1:02.72  1:05.25
Esc 115 Gajewski, Hugo 1:04.14  1:11.68
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A - Final ...   (Event 24  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Esc 11--- Vaidya, Shrey DQ 1:00.62  1:08.66
7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn

Esc 11--- Dave, Nirvaan U DQ 1:04.98  1:03.87
7.3 Hands brought back beyond the hip line during stroke

Esc 10--- Athavan, Aariyan DQ 1:05.99  1:10.47
7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous

 
Event 24  Open/Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Shynkar, Alex O 54.43  q
Esc 112 Solanki, Ranbir S 56.72  q
Esc 103 Graham, Edward 1:01.06  q
Esc 114 Dave, Nirvaan U 1:03.87  q
Esc 105 Htwe, Oscar O 1:05.25  q
Esc 116 Vaidya, Shrey 1:08.66  q
Esc 107 Athavan, Aariyan 1:10.47  q
Esc 118 Ling, Haoyu 1:10.93  q

Esc 119 Gajewski, Hugo 1:11.68  
Esc 1110 Morjaria, Niyun 1:12.04  

Esc 1111 Mayers, Aaron 1:13.24  
Esc 1012 Danilowicz, Chris 1:17.13  
Esc 1013 Brown, Joseph E 1:21.25  
Esc 1014 Hoxha, Andi 1:24.91  
Esc 1115 Molloy, Aodhan M 1:25.75  
Esc 1116 Ustupski-Kazmik, Kaspian A 1:28.65  
Esc 1117 Grochalski, Alex 1:29.97  
Esc 1118 Chimarrides, Andreas 1:36.56  
Esc 1119 Klimiv, Sebastian 1:42.87  
Esc 10--- Akak, Suleiman NS  
Esc 10--- Citko, Daniel NS  
Esc 11--- Chen, Zhirui NS  
Esc 11--- Wisowaty, Dawid K NS  
Esc 11--- Szydlowski, Filip NS  
Esc 11--- Szydlowski, Alex NS  
Esc 10--- Nurkowski, David A NS  
Esc 11--- Latamba, Gobind S NS  
Esc 10--- Szoda, Filip NS  
Esc 10--- Jankowski, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 11--- Silva, Oliver Y NS  

 
Event 25  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Zaharia, Kasyana T 49.22  48.13
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 49.58  50.15
Esc 123 Magdamit, Jessamine 50.74  51.39
Esc 134 Salionovych, Julia E 51.27  50.22
Esc 125 Bhatt, Lara M 54.80  53.25
Esc 136 Murphy, Beatrix C 54.96  53.36
Esc 12--- Suzuki, Anne G DQ 52.64  53.31

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Esc 13--- Stepanova, Arina DQ 52.95  51.78
7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
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Event 25  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Zaharia, Kasyana T 48.13  q
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 50.15  q
Esc 133 Salionovych, Julia E 50.22  q
Esc 124 Magdamit, Jessamine 51.39  q
Esc 135 Stepanova, Arina 51.78  q
Esc 136 Meathrel, Anna S 52.72  q
Esc 127 Bhatt, Lara M 53.25  q
Esc 128 Suzuki, Anne G 53.31  q

Esc 139 Murphy, Beatrix C 53.36  
Esc 1310 Solanki, Ashtara K 53.37  

Esc 1311 Szentkuti, Lili H 53.70  
Esc 1312 Lenortavice, Skaiste 53.94  
Esc 1213 Pearce, Chloe 54.82  
Esc 1314 Artwicht, Chloe M 55.28  
Esc 1215 Ali, Najma 55.67  
Esc 1316 Nepal, Aarya 55.94  
Esc 1217 Barrio, Lianne Chloe 57.09  
Esc 1218 Rycerz, Olivia 57.25  
Esc 13*19 Anderson, Laila 57.29  
Esc 13*19 Mosoiu, Alexia 57.29  
Esc 1221 Brown, Maija A 57.50  
Esc 1322 Papprill, Lauren E 57.71  
Esc 1223 Justkowska, Lena A 57.72  
Esc 1224 Lowsby, Georgie 57.89  
Esc 1225 Graham, Philippa 58.62  
Esc 1226 Ladha, Sophia A 59.25  
Esc 1227 Djan, Chanelle 59.85  
Esc 1328 Rudaya, Emilia 1:00.21  
Esc 1229 Khan, Imaan 1:01.03  
Esc 1230 Wong, Zoe 1:02.08  
Esc 1331 Obaro, Maya 1:03.34  
Esc 1232 Zapala, Sara W 1:03.35  
Esc 1233 Caka, Ajla 1:03.74  
Esc 1234 Borysyuk, Lilia 1:05.28  
Esc 1235 Pierron, Emma 1:05.38  
Esc 1236 Doshi, Aarya 1:06.13  
Esc 1337 Roy, Aaheli 1:06.37  
Esc 1338 Lewis, Audreée M 1:07.50  
Esc 1339 Ferreira, Leila 1:08.78  
Esc 1340 Hughes Ahmad, Sara-Manon E 1:12.62  
Esc 1341 Morjaria, Shreya 1:15.12  
Esc 1242 Bavishi, Diya 1:20.38  
Esc 1243 Matera, Bianca 1:22.25  
Esc 1344 Toba, Eva M 1:57.38  
Esc 13--- Bignell, Maria E NS  
Esc 12--- Halpin, Berry E NS  
Esc 13--- McQuillan Visintini, Alessia NS  
Esc 12--- Vydelingum, Sophia N NS  
Esc 13--- Przybytkowska, Maya NS  
Esc 13--- Dhillon, Renaya K NS  
Esc 13--- Ashraf, Alisha NS  
Esc 13--- Flemons, Naomi NS  
Esc 13--- Mosoiu, Alexia S NS  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 13--- Noronha, Serena NS  
Esc 13--- Francois, Ruby NS  
Esc 13--- Power, Courtney T NS  
Esc 13--- Deshmukh, Saachi S NS  
Esc 13--- Roberts, Jadalyn E NS  
Esc 13--- Vasvari, Bianca NS  
Esc 12--- Pawezowska, Nicola NS  
Esc 13--- Weerawardana, Minaya NS  
Esc 13--- Ahmad, Neghat NS  
Esc 13--- Ksiazek, Lily NS  

 
Event 26  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Teok, Eric 48.63  49.78
Esc 132 Hegde, Ansh 50.26  48.81
Esc 133 Bud, David A 50.55  49.66
Esc 134 Niewiadomski, Adam M 50.76  48.92
Esc 125 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 50.79  50.09
Esc 126 Htun, Austin H 51.71  54.02
Esc 137 Krol, Oliver S 52.41  54.94
Esc 138 Finnegan, Ethan J 53.70  52.87

 
Event 26  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Hegde, Ansh 48.81  q
Esc 132 Niewiadomski, Adam M 48.92  q
Esc 133 Bud, David A 49.66  q
Esc 134 Teok, Eric 49.78  q
Esc 125 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 50.09  q
Esc 136 Finnegan, Ethan J 52.87  q
Esc 127 Htun, Austin H 54.02  q
Esc 138 Krol, Oliver S 54.94  q

Esc 129 Bud, Anthony 55.74  
Esc 1210 Sherin, Adrian 56.40  

Esc 1311 Conboy, Joshua B 56.60  
Esc 1212 Rusek, Arthur 56.62  
Esc 1213 O'Regan, Ben D 57.22  
Esc 1314 Gurung, Bishesh 58.44  
Esc 1315 Prasai, Aayan P 58.62  
Esc 1316 Mendis, Ty S 1:00.15  
Esc 1217 Alahakoon, Ravindu T 1:01.66  
Esc 1218 Taylor, Louis R 1:01.84  
Esc 1219 Avakov, Kristian 1:04.22  
Esc 1220 Danilowicz, Paul 1:06.39  
Esc 1321 McQuillan Visintini, Finnbar 1:06.41  
Esc 1222 Subbiah, Daniel 1:08.09  
Esc 1323 Leite-Hovell, Ethan L 1:10.88  
Esc 1224 Samarth, Sharav 1:13.57  
Esc 1225 Nikodem, Janicki 1:13.70  
Esc 1226 Lawrynowicz, Antoni 1:27.25  
Esc 1327 Cheedella, Thrish 1:28.18  
Esc 12--- Paranirathan, Anish NS  
Esc 13--- M Haldane, George NS  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 13--- Kulynych, David NS  
Esc 13--- Takahashi, Toma NS  
Esc 12--- Varsani, Aaryan V NS  
Esc 12--- Rao, Anvit NS  
Esc 13--- El Habbassi, Ayman N NS  
Esc 13--- Powell, Arjanpal S NS  

 
Event 27  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 151 Barea, Emily O 1:38.20  1:34.72

1:38.201:38.21

Esc 152 Gurung, Sanichya 1:41.78  1:43.19
1:41.781:41.80

Esc 153 Murphy, Kitty M 1:41.98  1:40.98
1:41.981:42.10

Esc 144 Virdi, Suri K 1:43.50  1:44.09
1:43.501:43.56

Esc 155 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:43.57  1:39.39
1:43.571:43.58

Esc 146 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:43.83  1:44.13
1:43.831:43.88

Esc 147 Patel, Elisa 1:53.34  1:58.97
1:53.341:53.34

Esc 15--- Law, Karin DQ 2:03.45  1:49.89
7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DQ 2:03.451:53.07

 
Event 27  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 151 Barea, Emily O 1:34.72  q
Esc 152 Caygill, Amber M 1:38.31  q
Esc 153 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:39.39  q
Esc 154 Murphy, Kitty M 1:40.98  q
Esc 155 Gurung, Sanichya 1:43.19  q
Esc 146 Virdi, Suri K 1:44.09  q
Esc 147 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:44.13  q
Esc 158 Groom, Sophie E 1:44.78  q

Esc 159 Chan, Lucy 1:44.98  
Esc 1510 Meathrel, Rebekah 1:48.52  

Esc 1411 Penn, Abigail 1:49.25  
Esc 1512 Law, Karin 1:49.89  
Esc 1413 Filardo Zamorano, Alejandra 1:52.06  
Esc 1514 Ziolkowska, Klara 1:54.67  
Esc 1515 Alvarez, Lucia 1:55.16  
Esc 1416 Bagariya, Fiona J 1:55.72  
Esc 1417 Turna, Kianna 1:55.75  
Esc 1418 Chan, Sophie 1:55.93  
Esc 1419 Patel, Elisa 1:58.97  
Esc 1520 Pawezowska, Hanna 1:59.15  
Esc 1421 Murrighili, Giulia 2:00.41  
Esc 1522 Duignan, Orla G 2:00.53  
Esc 14*23 Gutmane, Rebeka 2:02.28  
Esc 15*23 Taylor, Ruby E 2:02.28  
Esc 1525 Sheehan, Lili 2:02.59  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1426 Pearce, Amelia Z 2:03.72  
Esc 1527 Marsh, Scarlett C 2:08.12  
Esc 1428 Ziolkowska, Cecylia 2:13.09  
Esc 1429 Rana, Iryae 2:14.25  
Esc 1430 Fisher, Hope E 2:15.69  
Esc 1531 Kaur, Manamrit 2:18.44  
Esc 1432 Manerikar, Aarya T 2:18.96  
Esc 15--- Yonkova, Reina I NS  
Esc 14--- Hartwell, Charlotte A NS  
Esc 14--- Weerasinghe, Sesathri L NS  
Esc 14--- Ahmad, Nazhat NS  
Esc 14--- Sanecka, Hanna K NS  
Esc 15--- Bignell, Lucy J NS  
Esc 14--- Moseley-Harriott, Shayla M NS  
Esc 14--- Bent, Jania R NS  
Esc 15--- Kaur, Manamrit N NS  
Esc 14--- Sadikali, Shehrebanu NS  
Esc 14--- Ziolkowska, Kinga NS  
Esc 15--- Kelly, Freya E NS  

 
Event 28  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 151 Flemons, Solomon B 1:38.93  1:34.66
Esc 152 Nerka, Alan J 1:40.46  1:30.56
Esc 143 Wong, Joshua 1:40.67  1:32.13
Esc 144 Gajdka, Adam 1:42.55  1:37.46
Esc 145 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:44.57  1:44.22
Esc 15--- Hoxha, Arben DQ 1:38.63  1:44.88

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Esc 15--- Powell, Victor G DQ 1:46.38  1:43.50
7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Esc 15--- Podina, Nicolas R NS  1:43.75
 
Event 28  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 151 Nerka, Alan J 1:30.56  q
Esc 142 Wong, Joshua 1:32.13  q
Esc 153 Flemons, Solomon B 1:34.66  q
Esc 144 Gajdka, Adam 1:37.46  q
Esc 155 Powell, Victor G 1:43.50  q
Esc 156 Podina, Nicolas R 1:43.75  q
Esc 147 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:44.22  q
Esc 158 Hoxha, Arben 1:44.88  q

Esc 149 Manral, Raghavendra S 1:48.40  
Esc 1410 Sanandres, Daniel C 1:52.89  

Esc 1511 Pierron, Felix 1:56.27  
Esc 1512 Samanta, Rohan 1:56.57  
Esc 1413 Amma, Zakaria S 1:58.03  
Esc 1514 Szentkuti, Sabi A 1:58.23  
Esc 1415 Moussaoui, Ryan D 1:59.25  
Esc 1416 da Silva Ahuja, Balaram 2:04.50  
Esc 1417 Szoda, Adam 2:05.50  
Esc 1518 Sivakaran, Abi 2:06.09  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1519 Gupta, Aseem 2:07.94  
Esc 1420 Shah, Nikhil 2:08.59  
Esc 1521 Patel, Milan 2:15.15  
Esc 1422 Norouzi, Kai K 2:15.52  
Esc 1423 Vijayaramanan, Sharvan N 2:16.75  
Esc 1424 El Habbassi, Yassin N 2:19.60  
Esc 1525 Singh, Ekansh 2:35.31  
Esc 14--- McCann, Sebastian A NS  
Esc 15--- Sivanesan, Dithusan NS  
Esc 15--- Zhang, Eric NS  
Esc 14--- Lawrynowicz, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 15--- Patel, Viren NS  
Esc 14--- Wijeyesekera, Theo NS  
Esc 15--- Wisowaty, Adam M NS  
Esc 14--- Rudzionek, Oliwier NS  
Esc 15--- McQuillan Visintini, Aaron A NS  
Esc 14--- Murtaza, Adyan NS  
Esc 15--- Kiwan, Kenz NS  
Esc 14--- Samanta, Milan NS  
Esc 14--- Kiwan, Kenan NS  
Esc 14--- Zapala, Igor I NS  
Esc 14--- Maksic, Dejan NS  
Esc 14--- Kulicz, Leon W NS  

 
Event 29  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 191 Chudzik, Monika A 1:31.26  1:32.56
Esc 172 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:36.55  1:34.04
Esc 183 Paul, Izabela 1:40.80  1:38.86
Esc 184 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:43.29  1:45.55
Esc 195 Wilcox, Ffyon 1:47.69  1:47.53
Esc 17--- Piller, Aliyah H DQ 1:49.84  1:47.91

7.1 Head did not break the surface before the hands turned inward at the widest part of th

Esc 16--- Keenan, Layla R NS  1:45.98
Esc 17--- Mihali, Emma L NS  1:44.25

 
Event 29  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 181 Dascalu, Smaranda 1:25.28  q
Esc 192 Chudzik, Monika A 1:32.56  q
Esc 173 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:34.04  q
Esc 164 Maksic, Maja 1:37.97  q
Esc 185 Paul, Izabela 1:38.86  q
Esc 176 Mihali, Emma L 1:44.25  q
Esc 167 Ovsyankina, Mariana 1:45.36  q
Esc 198 Gristwood, Catherine R 1:45.38  q

Esc 189 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:45.55  
Esc 1610 Keenan, Layla R 1:45.98  

Esc 1911 Wilcox, Ffyon 1:47.53  
Esc 1712 Piller, Aliyah H 1:47.91  
Esc 1713 Nepal, Kanchan 1:48.30  
Esc 1614 Sanandres, Olivia M 1:51.19  
Esc 1715 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:52.25  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1816 Wheeler, Vittoria 1:52.48  
Esc 1617 Graovac, Kristina 1:54.24  
Esc 1718 Groom, Lucy E 1:55.66  
Esc 1819 Wheeler, Vanessa 1:57.75  
Esc 1820 Graovac, Zara 2:04.53  
Esc 1621 Slattery, Lola J 2:11.65  
Esc 1622 Gomersall, Zoe 2:33.92  
Esc 18--- Shorafa, Nikki NS  
Esc 18--- Ekanayake, Saneshi N NS  
Esc 16--- Petrova, Anastasia NS  
Esc 16--- Rouhani, Zara Lily NS  
Esc 16--- Suprun, Kalina N NS  
Esc 16--- Deshmukh, Sara S NS  
Esc 16--- McCann, Maya NS  
Esc 17--- Gurung, Samikchya NS  
Esc 17--- Zbrzyzna, Veronika K NS  
Esc 16--- Hristozva, Valeriya NS  
Esc 16--- Qadir, Aleen NS  
Esc 17--- Di Rienzo, Mara NS  
Esc 16--- Gedion, Miriam NS  
Esc 17--- Alahakoon, Aruni NS  

 
Event 30  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 171 Teterko, Deyvin 1:22.68  1:24.56
Esc 182 Rusek, Adam 1:26.02  1:31.04
Esc 183 Kovalov, Tigran 1:30.23  1:31.50
Esc 164 Yudichev, Anton 1:31.42  1:28.43
Esc 165 Dave, Yuvraj 1:33.63  1:33.94
Esc 176 Sivakov, Christo 1:36.31  1:31.36
Esc 177 Cochrane, Harry R 1:37.92  1:35.72
Esc 16--- Velchev, Velizar NS  1:35.59

 
Event 30  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 171 Avakov, Alex 1:21.38  q
Esc 172 Teterko, Deyvin 1:24.56  q
Esc 163 Yudichev, Anton 1:28.43  q
Esc 184 Rusek, Adam 1:31.04  q
Esc 175 Sivakov, Christo 1:31.36  q
Esc 186 Kovalov, Tigran 1:31.50  q
Esc 167 Dave, Yuvraj 1:33.94  q
Esc 168 Velchev, Velizar 1:35.59  q

Esc 179 Cochrane, Harry R 1:35.72  
Esc 1710 Tovkach, Danyil 1:55.46  

Esc 1811 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 2:00.65  
Esc 16--- Chauvet, Dharmil D NS  
Esc 17--- Sivanesan, Thulaxshan NS  
Esc 16--- Ihalagedara, Senuk NS  
Esc 16--- Sanders, Mikey F NS  
Esc 16--- Baker, Ben T NS  
Esc 16--- Noronha, Dylan NS  
Esc 16--- Ollis, Jacob NS  



Ealing Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:50 PM  06/05/2025  Page 27

Ealing Northolt Spring House Champs - 02/03/2025 to 27/04/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 18--- Cazac, Daniel NS  
Esc 16--- Wilcox, Aneurin NS  
Esc 16--- Tober, Patryk NS  
Esc 18--- Ollis, Alexander J NS  
Esc 16--- Rapacz, Maksymilian NS  
Esc 18--- Faris, Olana NS  
Esc 18--- Rapacz, Tymoteusz NS  
Esc 17--- Murphy, Arthur H NS  
Esc 16--- Wilson, Milan J NS  

 
Event 31  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 21.63  21.68
Esc  92 Patel, Jiya 24.54  24.49
Esc  93 Lowe, Alissa R 25.75  27.75
Esc  94 London, Macie 26.87  27.47
Esc  95 Wong, Cathy 28.10  28.28
Esc  86 Kelly, Lauren E 30.79  32.35
Esc  87 Strydom, Khadija U 32.45  37.59
Esc  98 Miller, Addie L 32.66  30.72

 
Event 31  Girls 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 21.68  q
Esc  92 Szymanska, Nela C 22.47  q
Esc  93 Patel, Jiya 24.49  q
Esc  94 London, Macie 27.47  q
Esc  95 Lowe, Alissa R 27.75  q
Esc  96 Wong, Cathy 28.28  q
Esc  97 Miller, Addie L 30.72  q
Esc  88 Kelly, Lauren E 32.35  q

Esc  89 Strydom, Khadija U 37.59  
Esc  910 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 38.34  

Esc  8--- Boparai, Myra NS  
Esc  9--- Klos, Amelia NS  
Esc  8--- Charnock, Emily E NS  

 
Event 32  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 28.63  29.53
Esc  92 Kotecha, Dhilan 32.87  41.78

 
Event 32  Open/Boys 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 29.53  q
Esc  92 Kotecha, Dhilan 41.78  q
Esc  9--- Patel, Vandan K NS  

 
Event 33  Girls 10-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 22.65  25.03
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A - Final ...   (Event 33  Girls 10-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Esc 102 Parsons, Elizabeth G 23.15  23.91
Esc 113 Nolan, Ella-Louise 23.47  23.12
Esc 104 Krol, Sara W 24.81  26.94
Esc 115 Wilcox, Mabli B 25.13  27.99
Esc 116 Patel, Zerena M 26.15  27.21
Esc 11--- Patel, Riya DQ 28.50  24.90

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water

Esc 11--- Lenortavice, Gabby DQ 28.53  26.10
8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water

 
Event 33  Girls 10-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Nolan, Ella-Louise 23.12  q
Esc 102 Parsons, Elizabeth G 23.91  q
Esc 113 Patel, Riya 24.90  q
Esc 114 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 25.03  q
Esc 115 Lenortavice, Gabby 26.10  q
Esc 106 Krol, Sara W 26.94  q
Esc 117 Patel, Zerena M 27.21  q
Esc 108 Taheri, Kiana 27.72  q

Esc 119 Wilcox, Mabli B 27.99  
Esc 1110 Florian, Nadia 29.35  

Esc 11*11 Popiel, Aniela 29.65  
Esc 10*11 Janik, Amelia 29.65  
Esc 1113 Morjaria, Mahi 29.69  
Esc 1114 Chessher, Sofia A 30.50  
Esc 1115 Georgy, Eliora J 31.53  
Esc 1116 Gao, Bella 32.68  
Esc 1117 Perriman, Lyla 32.91  
Esc 1118 Cheedella, Jhanvi 33.75  
Esc 1119 Chheda, Rutvi K 33.87  
Esc 1120 Salionovych, Catherine M 34.06  
Esc 1021 Dineschandra, Eliana 35.98  
Esc 1122 Pavlish, Elizabeth 36.97  
Esc 11--- Zubkevica, Maria NS  
Esc 11--- Wiszniewska, Agata NS  
Esc 11--- Mani, Dheeksha NS  
Esc 10--- Zablocka, Natalia NS  
Esc 10--- Roberts, Qwyntelle NS  

 
Event 34  Open/Boys 10-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Solanki, Ranbir S 22.09  22.25
Esc 112 Shynkar, Alex O 22.43  20.10
Esc 113 Molloy, Aodhan M 27.66  34.22
Esc 104 Brown, Joseph E 29.75  29.75
Esc 115 Gajewski, Hugo 32.12  32.97
Esc 10--- Htwe, Oscar O DQ 26.01  27.37

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water

Esc 11--- Klimiv, Sebastian DQ 26.97  28.12
8.4 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Esc 11--- Vaidya, Shrey DQ 29.75  31.37
8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water
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Event 34  Open/Boys 10-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Shynkar, Alex O 20.10  q
Esc 112 Solanki, Ranbir S 22.25  q
Esc 103 Htwe, Oscar O 27.37  q
Esc 114 Klimiv, Sebastian 28.12  q
Esc 115 Ling, Haoyu 29.14  q
Esc 106 Brown, Joseph E 29.75  q
Esc 117 Vaidya, Shrey 31.37  q
Esc 118 Gajewski, Hugo 32.97  q

Esc 109 Hoxha, Andi 34.16  
Esc 1110 Molloy, Aodhan M 34.22  

Esc 1011 Athavan, Aariyan 35.09  
Esc 1112 Dave, Nirvaan U 35.25  
Esc 1113 Grochalski, Alex 36.66  
Esc 1014 Danilowicz, Chris 39.37  
Esc 1115 Mayers, Aaron 40.22  
Esc 1116 Ustupski-Kazmik, Kaspian A 40.91  
Esc 1117 Chimarrides, Andreas 41.03  
Esc 1018 Graham, Edward 42.07  
Esc 10--- Citko, Daniel NS  
Esc 10--- Akak, Suleiman NS  
Esc 11--- Szydlowski, Alex NS  
Esc 11--- Wisowaty, Dawid K NS  
Esc 11--- Szydlowski, Filip NS  
Esc 11--- Chen, Zhirui NS  
Esc 10--- Nurkowski, David A NS  
Esc 11--- Latamba, Gobind S NS  
Esc 10--- Szoda, Filip NS  
Esc 10--- Jankowski, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 11--- Silva, Oliver Y NS  

 
Event 35  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Gao, Gaby 46.82  45.90
Esc 132 Murphy, Beatrix C 47.68  46.84
Esc 133 Salionovych, Julia E 48.55  47.77
Esc 124 Suzuki, Anne G 48.85  51.60
Esc 125 Justkowska, Lena A 49.83  50.19
Esc 136 Zaharia, Kasyana T 51.57  50.38
Esc 127 Rycerz, Olivia 54.35  48.06
Esc 13--- Stepanova, Arina DQ 50.25  50.40

8.4 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

 
Event 35  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 121 Zapala, Sara W 32.94  q
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 45.90  q
Esc 133 Murphy, Beatrix C 46.84  q
Esc 134 Salionovych, Julia E 47.77  q
Esc 125 Rycerz, Olivia 48.06  q
Esc 126 Justkowska, Lena A 50.19  q
Esc 137 Zaharia, Kasyana T 50.38  q
Esc 138 Stepanova, Arina 50.40  q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team  

Esc 129 Suzuki, Anne G 51.60  
Esc 1310 Rudaya, Emilia 52.35  

Esc 1211 Magdamit, Jessamine 52.56  
Esc 1312 Nepal, Aarya 52.95  
Esc 1313 Szentkuti, Lili H 53.32  
Esc 1214 Bhatt, Lara M 53.70  
Esc 1315 Solanki, Ashtara K 53.78  
Esc 1316 Lenortavice, Skaiste 55.49  
Esc 1317 Artwicht, Chloe M 55.53  
Esc 1318 McQuillan Visintini, Alessia 56.03  
Esc 1319 Toba, Eva M 56.25  
Esc 1220 Ali, Najma 57.36  
Esc 1321 Meathrel, Anna S 57.94  
Esc 1322 Anderson, Laila 59.41  
Esc 1323 Papprill, Lauren E 1:01.69  
Esc 1224 Borysyuk, Lilia 1:02.31  
Esc 1225 Djan, Chanelle 1:02.52  
Esc 1226 Barrio, Lianne Chloe 1:02.71  
Esc 1227 Lowsby, Georgie 1:03.19  
Esc 1328 Obaro, Maya 1:03.44  
Esc 1229 Pierron, Emma 1:04.19  
Esc 1230 Khan, Imaan 1:04.25  
Esc 13*31 Mosoiu, Alexia S 1:04.43  
Esc 13*31 Mosoiu, Alexia 1:04.43  
Esc 1233 Wong, Zoe 1:04.57  
Esc 1234 Graham, Philippa 1:05.91  
Esc 1235 Ladha, Sophia A 1:06.13  
Esc 1236 Matera, Bianca 1:08.81  
Esc 1237 Brown, Maija A 1:10.62  
Esc 1338 Ferreira, Leila 1:11.38  
Esc 1339 Lewis, Audreée M 1:11.59  
Esc 1240 Doshi, Aarya 1:28.93  
Esc 1241 Bavishi, Diya 1:31.51  
Esc 13--- Roy, Aaheli NS  
Esc 13--- Flemons, Naomi NS  
Esc 13--- Bignell, Maria E NS  
Esc 13--- Vasvari, Bianca NS  
Esc 13--- Power, Courtney T NS  
Esc 13--- Ashraf, Alisha NS  
Esc 13--- Weerawardana, Minaya NS  
Esc 13--- Hughes Ahmad, Sara-Manon E NS  
Esc 12--- Halpin, Berry E NS  
Esc 12--- Pawezowska, Nicola NS  
Esc 13--- Dhillon, Renaya K NS  
Esc 13--- Deshmukh, Saachi S NS  
Esc 12--- Caka, Ajla NS  
Esc 13--- Ksiazek, Lily NS  
Esc 13--- Roberts, Jadalyn E NS  
Esc 12--- Pearce, Chloe NS  
Esc 13--- Ahmad, Neghat NS  
Esc 12--- Vydelingum, Sophia N NS  
Esc 13--- Przybytkowska, Maya NS  
Esc 13--- Noronha, Serena NS  
Esc 13--- Francois, Ruby NS  
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Event 36  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Bud, David A 43.83  42.99
Esc 132 Niewiadomski, Adam M 46.45  45.68
Esc 133 Teok, Eric 46.76  45.99
Esc 134 Hegde, Ansh 48.93  51.31
Esc 135 Mendis, Ty S 50.76  54.69
Esc 126 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 51.16  49.97
Esc 137 Finnegan, Ethan J 53.42  50.84
Esc 128 Bud, Anthony 55.47  55.66

 
Event 36  Open/Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Bud, David A 42.99  q
Esc 132 Niewiadomski, Adam M 45.68  q
Esc 133 Teok, Eric 45.99  q
Esc 124 Vdovytskyi, Vlad 49.97  q
Esc 135 Finnegan, Ethan J 50.84  q
Esc 136 Hegde, Ansh 51.31  q
Esc 137 Conboy, Joshua B 51.71  q
Esc 138 Mendis, Ty S 54.69  q

Esc 129 Bud, Anthony 55.66  
Esc 1210 Rusek, Arthur 56.84  

Esc 1311 Krol, Oliver S 57.65  
Esc 1212 Htun, Austin H 57.84  
Esc 1213 Alahakoon, Ravindu T 58.78  
Esc 1214 Avakov, Kristian 59.97  
Esc 1315 McQuillan Visintini, Finnbar 1:00.96  
Esc 1316 Gurung, Bishesh 1:01.16  
Esc 1317 Prasai, Aayan P 1:02.44  
Esc 1318 Leite-Hovell, Ethan L 1:05.50  
Esc 1219 Sherin, Adrian 1:05.56  
Esc 1220 O'Regan, Ben D 1:06.97  
Esc 1221 Danilowicz, Paul 1:07.88  
Esc 1222 Taylor, Louis R 1:08.39  
Esc 1223 Subbiah, Daniel 1:18.09  
Esc 1324 Cheedella, Thrish 1:23.87  
Esc 1325 El Habbassi, Ayman N 1:26.39  
Esc 1226 Samarth, Sharav 1:28.56  
Esc 13--- Kulynych, David NS  
Esc 13--- Takahashi, Toma NS  
Esc 12--- Rao, Anvit NS  
Esc 12--- Paranirathan, Anish NS  
Esc 12--- Lawrynowicz, Antoni NS  
Esc 13--- M Haldane, George NS  
Esc 12--- Varsani, Aaryan V NS  
Esc 13--- Powell, Arjanpal S NS  

 
Event 37  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 151 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 34.97  33.56
Esc 152 Groom, Sophie E 35.51  36.63
Esc 153 Barea, Emily O 36.21  35.53
Esc 154 Caygill, Amber M 36.54  37.43
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A - Final ...   (Event 37  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Esc 155 Gurung, Sanichya 39.50  40.07
Esc 156 Murphy, Kitty M 41.86  40.19
Esc 147 Wiszniewska, Zofia 45.09  44.80
Esc 158 Law, Karin 48.74  49.09

 
Event 37  Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 151 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 33.56  q
Esc 152 Barea, Emily O 35.53  q
Esc 153 Groom, Sophie E 36.63  q
Esc 154 Caygill, Amber M 37.43  q
Esc 155 Gurung, Sanichya 40.07  q
Esc 156 Murphy, Kitty M 40.19  q
Esc 147 Wiszniewska, Zofia 44.80  q
Esc 158 Alvarez, Lucia 45.34  q

Esc 149 Bagariya, Fiona J 45.78  
Esc 1510 Ziolkowska, Klara 48.59  

Esc 1511 Duignan, Orla G 48.85  
Esc 1512 Law, Karin 49.09  
Esc 1413 Penn, Abigail 49.44  
Esc 1514 Marsh, Scarlett C 51.25  
Esc 1515 Pawezowska, Hanna 51.87  
Esc 1416 Ziolkowska, Kinga 51.94  
Esc 1517 Sheehan, Lili 53.72  
Esc 1518 Kelly, Freya E 55.28  
Esc 1419 Turna, Kianna 55.72  
Esc 1420 Patel, Elisa 55.97  
Esc 1421 Murrighili, Giulia 57.58  
Esc 1422 Rana, Iryae 57.66  
Esc 1423 Virdi, Suri K 1:01.68  
Esc 1424 Manerikar, Aarya T 1:03.57  
Esc 1425 Filardo Zamorano, Alejandra 1:04.33  
Esc 1526 Taylor, Ruby E 1:04.43  
Esc 1427 Fisher, Hope E 1:06.34  
Esc 14--- Chan, Sophie NS  
Esc 14--- Sadikali, Shehrebanu NS  
Esc 14--- Weerasinghe, Sesathri L NS  
Esc 14--- Pearce, Amelia Z NS  
Esc 14--- Gutmane, Rebeka NS  
Esc 14--- Ahmad, Nazhat NS  
Esc 14--- Hartwell, Charlotte A NS  
Esc 15--- Meathrel, Rebekah NS  
Esc 15--- Yonkova, Reina I NS  
Esc 15--- Chan, Lucy NS  
Esc 15--- Bignell, Lucy J NS  
Esc 14--- Sanecka, Hanna K NS  
Esc 14--- Ziolkowska, Cecylia NS  
Esc 15--- Kaur, Manamrit N NS  
Esc 14--- Moseley-Harriott, Shayla M NS  
Esc 14--- Bent, Jania R NS  
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Event 38  Open/Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 141 Gajdka, Adam 38.14  39.87
Esc 142 Wong, Joshua 39.52  39.56
Esc 143 Moussaoui, Ryan D 39.54  46.53
Esc 154 Pierron, Felix 39.89  42.33
Esc 145 Cochrane, Bobby R 44.30  42.73
Esc 146 Amma, Zakaria S 49.75  48.99
Esc 15--- Hoxha, Arben DQ 42.70  46.98

8.3 Breaststroke kicking movement

Esc 15--- Powell, Victor G DQ 44.64  43.62
8.3 Breaststroke kicking movement

 
Event 38  Open/Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 141 Wong, Joshua 39.56  q
Esc 142 Gajdka, Adam 39.87  q
Esc 153 Pierron, Felix 42.33  q
Esc 144 Cochrane, Bobby R 42.73  q
Esc 155 Powell, Victor G 43.62  q
Esc 146 Moussaoui, Ryan D 46.53  q
Esc 157 Podina, Nicolas R 46.56  q
Esc 158 Hoxha, Arben 46.98  q

Esc 149 Amma, Zakaria S 48.99  
Esc 1410 Manral, Raghavendra S 50.98  

Esc 1411 Sanandres, Daniel C 50.99  
Esc 1512 Patel, Milan 51.57  
Esc 1413 Szoda, Adam 52.25  
Esc 1414 Vijayaramanan, Sharvan N 52.65  
Esc 1515 McQuillan Visintini, Aaron A 55.84  
Esc 1516 Singh, Ekansh 56.15  
Esc 1517 Gupta, Aseem 56.91  
Esc 1418 da Silva Ahuja, Balaram 1:02.56  
Esc 1519 Sivakaran, Abi 1:07.07  
Esc 1420 El Habbassi, Yassin N 1:11.81  
Esc 1421 Norouzi, Kai K 1:15.75  
Esc 15--- Szentkuti, Sabi A NS  
Esc 15--- Wisowaty, Adam M NS  
Esc 15--- Patel, Viren NS  
Esc 14--- Rudzionek, Oliwier NS  
Esc 15--- Nerka, Alan J NS  
Esc 14--- Wijeyesekera, Theo NS  
Esc 14--- Shah, Nikhil NS  
Esc 14--- Zapala, Igor I NS  
Esc 14--- Samanta, Milan NS  
Esc 15--- Flemons, Solomon B NS  
Esc 15--- Zhang, Eric NS  
Esc 14--- Kulicz, Leon W NS  
Esc 14--- Maksic, Dejan NS  
Esc 15--- Samanta, Rohan NS  
Esc 14--- Lawrynowicz, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 15--- Kiwan, Kenz NS  
Esc 14--- Murtaza, Adyan NS  
Esc 14--- McCann, Sebastian A NS  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Open/Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 15--- Sivanesan, Dithusan NS  
Esc 14--- Kiwan, Kenan NS  

 
Event 39  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 171 Dickinson, Aimee L 36.37  35.41
Esc 182 Hargreaves, Bea F 38.74  37.50
Esc 173 Nepal, Kanchan 40.08  40.12
Esc 194 Chudzik, Monika A 40.10  38.56
Esc 185 Paul, Izabela 40.16  40.16
Esc 176 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 40.32  39.34
Esc 187 Wheeler, Vittoria 43.16  42.62
Esc 178 Piller, Aliyah H 44.81  42.84

 
Event 39  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 171 Dickinson, Aimee L 35.41  q
Esc 19*2 Gristwood, Catherine R 36.29  q
Esc 18*2 Dascalu, Smaranda 36.29  q
Esc 184 Hargreaves, Bea F 37.50  q
Esc 195 Chudzik, Monika A 38.56  q
Esc 176 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 39.34  q
Esc 177 Nepal, Kanchan 40.12  q
Esc 188 Paul, Izabela 40.16  q

Esc 199 Wilcox, Ffyon 40.98  
Esc 1810 Wheeler, Vittoria 42.62  

Esc 1711 Piller, Aliyah H 42.84  
Esc 1612 Keenan, Layla R 45.06  
Esc 1813 Wheeler, Vanessa 45.62  
Esc 1614 Ovsyankina, Mariana 47.59  
Esc 1615 Gomersall, Zoe 47.82  
Esc 1616 Slattery, Lola J 53.59  
Esc 1617 Sanandres, Olivia M 53.85  
Esc 17--- Di Rienzo, Mara NS  
Esc 18--- Ekanayake, Saneshi N NS  
Esc 16--- Rouhani, Zara Lily NS  
Esc 16--- Petrova, Anastasia NS  
Esc 18--- Shorafa, Nikki NS  
Esc 16--- Deshmukh, Sara S NS  
Esc 17--- Groom, Lucy E NS  
Esc 16--- Suprun, Kalina N NS  
Esc 16--- Hristozva, Valeriya NS  
Esc 18--- Graovac, Zara NS  
Esc 16--- Maksic, Maja NS  
Esc 17--- Mihali, Emma L NS  
Esc 17--- Zbrzyzna, Veronika K NS  
Esc 16--- Graovac, Kristina NS  
Esc 17--- Alahakoon, Aruni NS  
Esc 16--- Gedion, Miriam NS  
Esc 16--- Qadir, Aleen NS  
Esc 16--- McCann, Maya NS  
Esc 17--- Gurung, Samikchya NS  
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Event 40  Open/Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 30.23  29.44
Esc 172 Cochrane, Harry R 35.68  33.68
Esc 183 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 36.50  42.77
Esc 174 Sivakov, Christo 38.19  35.60
Esc 165 Dave, Yuvraj 44.24  44.79
Esc 16--- Velchev, Velizar NS  39.80
Esc 18--- Rusek, Adam NS  39.37
Esc 17--- Teterko, Deyvin NS  36.03

 
Event 40  Open/Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 29.44  q
Esc 172 Avakov, Alex 33.43  q
Esc 173 Cochrane, Harry R 33.68  q
Esc 174 Sivakov, Christo 35.60  q
Esc 175 Teterko, Deyvin 36.03  q
Esc 186 Rusek, Adam 39.37  q
Esc 167 Velchev, Velizar 39.80  q
Esc 168 Ollis, Jacob 41.81  q

Esc 189 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 42.77  
Esc 1610 Dave, Yuvraj 44.79  

Esc 1711 Tovkach, Danyil 50.06  
Esc 16--- Chauvet, Dharmil D NS  
Esc 17--- Sivanesan, Thulaxshan NS  
Esc 16--- Sanders, Mikey F NS  
Esc 16--- Baker, Ben T NS  
Esc 18--- Kovalov, Tigran NS  
Esc 16--- Noronha, Dylan NS  
Esc 16--- Wilcox, Aneurin NS  
Esc 18--- Cazac, Daniel NS  
Esc 17--- Murphy, Arthur H NS  
Esc 16--- Tober, Patryk NS  
Esc 18--- Ollis, Alexander J NS  
Esc 18--- Rapacz, Tymoteusz NS  
Esc 16--- Rapacz, Maksymilian NS  
Esc 16--- Ihalagedara, Senuk NS  
Esc 16--- Wilson, Milan J NS  
Esc 18--- Faris, Olana NS  

 
Event 41  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Sunders, Isabelle Y 1:46.12  1:56.95
Esc  92 Wong, Cathy 1:58.25  2:05.68
Esc  93 Patel, Jiya 1:58.26  2:09.10
Esc  94 London, Macie 2:06.44  2:15.84
Esc  95 Lowe, Alissa R 2:06.66  2:17.16
Esc  86 Charnock, Emily E 2:12.06  2:40.53
Esc  97 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 2:16.47  2:42.56
Esc  98 Miller, Addie L 2:35.28  2:37.61
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Event 41  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Szymanska, Nela C 1:49.31  q
Esc  92 Sunders, Isabelle Y 1:56.95  q
Esc  93 Wong, Cathy 2:05.68  q
Esc  94 Patel, Jiya 2:09.10  q
Esc  95 London, Macie 2:15.84  q
Esc  96 Lowe, Alissa R 2:17.16  q
Esc  97 Miller, Addie L 2:37.61  q
Esc  88 Charnock, Emily E 2:40.53  q

Esc  99 Oyerinde, Oreoluwakitan M 2:42.56  
Esc  810 Kelly, Lauren E 2:42.75  

Esc  811 Strydom, Khadija U 2:44.78  
Esc  9--- Klos, Amelia NS  
Esc  8--- Boparai, Myra NS  

 
Event 42  Open/Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 2:14.21  2:16.15

 
Event 42  Open/Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc  91 Shynkar, Daniel O 2:16.15  q
Esc  9--- Patel, Vandan K NS  

 
Event 43  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 111 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 1:47.86  1:51.18
Esc 112 Nolan, Ella-Louise 1:51.38  1:50.16
Esc 103 Parsons, Elizabeth G 1:53.95  2:03.22
Esc 114 Patel, Zerena M 1:56.17  1:58.49
Esc 115 Lenortavice, Gabby 2:02.05  1:59.38
Esc 116 Salionovych, Catherine M 2:06.26  2:11.09
Esc 117 Patel, Riya 2:10.59  2:07.59
Esc 118 Wilcox, Mabli B 2:13.41  2:10.69

 
Event 43  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Nolan, Ella-Louise 1:50.16  q
Esc 112 Goicochea Muller, Esther E 1:51.18  q
Esc 113 Patel, Zerena M 1:58.49  q
Esc 114 Lenortavice, Gabby 1:59.38  q
Esc 105 Parsons, Elizabeth G 2:03.22  q
Esc 116 Patel, Riya 2:07.59  q
Esc 117 Florian, Nadia 2:09.97  q
Esc 118 Wilcox, Mabli B 2:10.69  q

Esc 119 Salionovych, Catherine M 2:11.09  
Esc 1010 Krol, Sara W 2:11.75  

Esc 1111 Chessher, Sofia A 2:14.10  
Esc 1012 Taheri, Kiana 2:20.22  
Esc 1013 Dineschandra, Eliana 2:25.72  
Esc 1114 Chheda, Rutvi K 2:29.78  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 43  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1015 Janik, Amelia 2:34.03  
Esc 1116 Georgy, Eliora J 2:34.50  
Esc 1117 Pavlish, Elizabeth 2:40.34  
Esc 1118 Cheedella, Jhanvi 2:41.03  
Esc 1119 Perriman, Lyla 2:48.52  
Esc 11--- Zubkevica, Maria NS  
Esc 10--- Roberts, Qwyntelle NS  
Esc 11--- Mani, Dheeksha NS  
Esc 11--- Popiel, Aniela NS  
Esc 11--- Wiszniewska, Agata NS  
Esc 10--- Zablocka, Natalia NS  
Esc 11--- Gao, Bella NS  
Esc 11--- Morjaria, Mahi NS  

 
Event 44  Open/Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 101 Graham, Edward 1:54.53  1:57.75
Esc 112 Solanki, Ranbir S 1:57.05  2:00.27
Esc 113 Dave, Nirvaan U 2:09.19  2:14.63
Esc 114 Vaidya, Shrey 2:13.93  2:20.31
Esc 115 Gajewski, Hugo 2:24.20  2:21.25
Esc 11--- Shynkar, Alex O DQ 1:54.42  1:48.13

7.2 Body not on the breast during stroke  - breast

Esc 10--- Htwe, Oscar O DQ 2:03.09  2:03.78
6.5 Did not finish the race while on the back  - back

Esc 11--- Mayers, Aaron DQ 2:18.60  2:26.63
7.2 Body not on the breast during stroke  - breast

 
Event 44  Open/Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 111 Grochalski, Alex 1:43.16  q
Esc 112 Shynkar, Alex O 1:48.13  q
Esc 103 Graham, Edward 1:57.75  q
Esc 114 Solanki, Ranbir S 2:00.27  q
Esc 105 Htwe, Oscar O 2:03.78  q
Esc 116 Dave, Nirvaan U 2:14.63  q
Esc 117 Molloy, Aodhan M 2:15.81  q
Esc 118 Vaidya, Shrey 2:20.31  q

Esc 119 Gajewski, Hugo 2:21.25  
Esc 1110 Silva, Oliver Y 2:22.72  

Esc 1111 Mayers, Aaron 2:26.63  
Esc 1112 Szydlowski, Filip 2:30.71  
Esc 1113 Klimiv, Sebastian 2:30.82  
Esc 1014 Szoda, Filip 2:34.60  
Esc 1015 Danilowicz, Chris 2:39.99  
Esc 1116 Chimarrides, Andreas 2:58.52  
Esc 1117 Szydlowski, Alex 3:10.63  
Esc 1018 Hoxha, Andi 3:34.94  
Esc 11--- Chen, Zhirui NS  
Esc 11--- Ling, Haoyu NS  
Esc 10--- Nurkowski, David A NS  
Esc 10--- Citko, Daniel NS  
Esc 10--- Jankowski, Mikolaj NS  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Open/Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 10--- Brown, Joseph E NS  
Esc 11--- Wisowaty, Dawid K NS  
Esc 10--- Akak, Suleiman NS  
Esc 11--- Ustupski-Kazmik, Kaspian A NS  
Esc 11--- Latamba, Gobind S NS  
Esc 10--- Athavan, Aariyan NS  

 
Event 45  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Gao, Gaby 1:36.85  1:34.78
Esc 132 Salionovych, Julia E 1:39.71  1:34.63
Esc 133 Murphy, Beatrix C 1:42.43  1:40.16
Esc 134 Zaharia, Kasyana T 1:44.03  1:41.22
Esc 125 Magdamit, Jessamine 1:44.51  1:45.18
Esc 136 Nepal, Aarya 1:45.91  1:42.90
Esc 127 Bhatt, Lara M 1:48.98  1:46.99
Esc 13--- Lenortavice, Skaiste DQ 1:46.03  1:47.39

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously  - brea

 
Event 45  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Salionovych, Julia E 1:34.63  q
Esc 132 Gao, Gaby 1:34.78  q
Esc 133 Murphy, Beatrix C 1:40.16  q
Esc 134 Zaharia, Kasyana T 1:41.22  q
Esc 135 Nepal, Aarya 1:42.90  q
Esc 126 Magdamit, Jessamine 1:45.18  q
Esc 127 Bhatt, Lara M 1:46.99  q
Esc 128 Pawezowska, Nicola 1:47.09  q

Esc 139 Lenortavice, Skaiste 1:47.39  
Esc 1310 Rudaya, Emilia 1:47.56  

Esc 1311 Solanki, Ashtara K 1:48.28  
Esc 1312 Szentkuti, Lili H 1:48.43  
Esc 1213 Suzuki, Anne G 1:48.87  
Esc 1214 Barrio, Lianne Chloe 1:49.74  
Esc 12*15 Ali, Najma 1:52.25  
Esc 12*15 Rycerz, Olivia 1:52.25  
Esc 1217 Djan, Chanelle 1:54.83  
Esc 1318 Papprill, Lauren E 1:56.09  
Esc 1319 Toba, Eva M 1:57.38  
Esc 1320 Anderson, Laila 1:58.75  
Esc 12*21 Pearce, Chloe 1:58.99  
Esc 13*21 Artwicht, Chloe M 1:58.99  
Esc 1323 McQuillan Visintini, Alessia 1:59.48  
Esc 1324 Meathrel, Anna S 1:59.91  
Esc 13*25 Mosoiu, Alexia 2:03.80  
Esc 13*25 Mosoiu, Alexia S 2:03.80  
Esc 1227 Graham, Philippa 2:03.88  
Esc 1228 Borysyuk, Lilia 2:04.18  
Esc 1229 Ladha, Sophia A 2:06.37  
Esc 1330 Obaro, Maya 2:06.56  
Esc 1231 Khan, Imaan 2:06.91  
Esc 1232 Pierron, Emma 2:07.47  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 45  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1233 Lowsby, Georgie 2:07.61  
Esc 1234 Wong, Zoe 2:11.18  
Esc 1335 Lewis, Audreée M 2:16.13  
Esc 1236 Matera, Bianca 2:26.04  
Esc 1237 Zapala, Sara W 2:30.13  
Esc 1238 Bavishi, Diya 2:40.75  
Esc 1239 Caka, Ajla 2:41.47  
Esc 13--- Power, Courtney T NS  
Esc 13--- Hughes Ahmad, Sara-Manon E NS  
Esc 13--- Flemons, Naomi NS  
Esc 13--- Vasvari, Bianca NS  
Esc 13--- Weerawardana, Minaya NS  
Esc 13--- Roberts, Jadalyn E NS  
Esc 13--- Roy, Aaheli NS  
Esc 13--- Bignell, Maria E NS  
Esc 13--- Ashraf, Alisha NS  
Esc 12--- Brown, Maija A NS  
Esc 13--- Ksiazek, Lily NS  
Esc 12--- Justkowska, Lena A NS  
Esc 13--- Noronha, Serena NS  
Esc 13--- Francois, Ruby NS  
Esc 12--- Doshi, Aarya NS  
Esc 13--- Dhillon, Renaya K NS  
Esc 13--- Przybytkowska, Maya NS  
Esc 12--- Vydelingum, Sophia N NS  
Esc 12--- Halpin, Berry E NS  
Esc 13--- Ferreira, Leila NS  
Esc 13--- Ahmad, Neghat NS  
Esc 13--- Deshmukh, Saachi S NS  

 
Event 46  Open/Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 131 Bud, David A 1:34.29  1:27.85
Esc 132 Hegde, Ansh 1:40.00  1:40.56
Esc 133 Niewiadomski, Adam M 1:40.45  1:39.35
Esc 134 Finnegan, Ethan J 1:45.65  1:44.56
Esc 135 Krol, Oliver S 1:49.79  1:49.28
Esc 126 Bud, Anthony 1:50.00  1:53.69
Esc 13--- Teok, Eric DQ 1:44.83  1:40.62

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn  - back

Esc 13--- Mendis, Ty S DQ 1:50.62  1:52.03
7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously  - brea

 
Event 46  Open/Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 131 Bud, David A 1:27.85  q
Esc 132 Niewiadomski, Adam M 1:39.35  q
Esc 133 Hegde, Ansh 1:40.56  q
Esc 134 Teok, Eric 1:40.62  q
Esc 135 Conboy, Joshua B 1:42.47  q
Esc 136 Finnegan, Ethan J 1:44.56  q
Esc 137 Krol, Oliver S 1:49.28  q
Esc 138 Mendis, Ty S 1:52.03  q

Esc 129 Bud, Anthony 1:53.69  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 46  Open/Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1210 Htun, Austin H 1:54.27  

Esc 1211 Alahakoon, Ravindu T 1:57.87  
Esc 1312 Gurung, Bishesh 1:59.42  
Esc 1213 Rusek, Arthur 2:00.05  
Esc 1314 Prasai, Aayan P 2:00.97  
Esc 1215 O'Regan, Ben D 2:01.07  
Esc 1216 Sherin, Adrian 2:05.85  
Esc 1217 Avakov, Kristian 2:17.28  
Esc 1218 Danilowicz, Paul 2:17.72  
Esc 1319 El Habbassi, Ayman N 2:19.34  
Esc 1220 Nikodem, Janicki 2:19.66  
Esc 1221 Subbiah, Daniel 2:20.22  
Esc 1222 Samarth, Sharav 2:25.61  
Esc 1323 Leite-Hovell, Ethan L 2:26.50  
Esc 1324 Powell, Arjanpal S 2:45.63  
Esc 1225 Lawrynowicz, Antoni 2:48.13  
Esc 1326 Cheedella, Thrish 2:48.30  
Esc 1227 Paranirathan, Anish 3:18.64  
Esc 12--- Vdovytskyi, Vlad NS  
Esc 13--- M Haldane, George NS  
Esc 13--- Kulynych, David NS  
Esc 13--- Takahashi, Toma NS  
Esc 12--- Taylor, Louis R NS  
Esc 13--- McQuillan Visintini, Finnbar NS  
Esc 12--- Rao, Anvit NS  
Esc 12--- Varsani, Aaryan V NS  

 
Event 47  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 151 Barea, Emily O 1:21.85  1:17.65
Esc 152 Groom, Sophie E 1:23.53  1:29.25
Esc 153 Caygill, Amber M 1:24.28  1:23.28
Esc 154 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:24.39  1:21.53
Esc 155 Murphy, Kitty M 1:29.31  1:29.57
Esc 146 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:33.69  1:34.06
Esc 157 Gurung, Sanichya 1:33.91  1:30.47
Esc 158 Law, Karin 1:39.49  1:35.35

 
Event 47  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 151 Barea, Emily O 1:17.65  q
Esc 152 Kwiatkowska, Zuzanna 1:21.53  q
Esc 153 Caygill, Amber M 1:23.28  q
Esc 154 Groom, Sophie E 1:29.25  q
Esc 155 Murphy, Kitty M 1:29.57  q
Esc 156 Gurung, Sanichya 1:30.47  q
Esc 147 Wiszniewska, Zofia 1:34.06  q
Esc 158 Law, Karin 1:35.35  q

Esc 159 Chan, Lucy 1:39.61  
Esc 1510 Alvarez, Lucia 1:40.37  

Esc 1411 Penn, Abigail 1:41.94  
Esc 1412 Bagariya, Fiona J 1:43.29  
Esc 1513 Ziolkowska, Klara 1:43.56  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 47  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1514 Pawezowska, Hanna 1:44.13  
Esc 1515 Duignan, Orla G 1:45.48  
Esc 1416 Turna, Kianna 1:46.97  
Esc 1517 Sheehan, Lili 1:48.70  
Esc 1418 Chan, Sophie 1:48.71  
Esc 1419 Patel, Elisa 1:48.81  
Esc 1520 Taylor, Ruby E 1:48.97  
Esc 1521 Marsh, Scarlett C 1:49.37  
Esc 1422 Ziolkowska, Cecylia 1:51.69  
Esc 14*23 Ziolkowska, Kinga 1:52.22  
Esc 14*23 Murrighili, Giulia 1:52.22  
Esc 1425 Filardo Zamorano, Alejandra 1:53.60  
Esc 1426 Virdi, Suri K 1:55.52  
Esc 1527 Meathrel, Rebekah 1:55.95  
Esc 1428 Gutmane, Rebeka 1:59.19  
Esc 1429 Fisher, Hope E 1:59.32  
Esc 1430 Rana, Iryae 2:00.16  
Esc 1431 Manerikar, Aarya T 2:09.37  
Esc 1532 Kaur, Manamrit N 2:13.79  
Esc 14--- Pearce, Amelia Z NS  
Esc 14--- Weerasinghe, Sesathri L NS  
Esc 14--- Ahmad, Nazhat NS  
Esc 14--- Hartwell, Charlotte A NS  
Esc 14--- Bent, Jania R NS  
Esc 15--- Yonkova, Reina I NS  
Esc 14--- Sanecka, Hanna K NS  
Esc 14--- Moseley-Harriott, Shayla M NS  
Esc 15--- Kelly, Freya E NS  
Esc 14--- Sadikali, Shehrebanu NS  
Esc 15--- Bignell, Lucy J NS  

 
Event 48  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 141 Gajdka, Adam 1:25.29  1:31.95
Esc 152 Nerka, Alan J 1:27.19  1:37.06
Esc 143 Wong, Joshua 1:27.33  1:23.50
Esc 154 Pierron, Felix 1:28.47  1:36.40
Esc 145 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:35.45  1:31.88
Esc 156 Powell, Victor G 1:37.65  1:44.64
Esc 14--- Manral, Raghavendra S DQ 1:31.78  1:35.72

8.3 Breaststroke kicking movement  - fly

Esc 14--- Amma, Zakaria S NS  1:42.44
 
Event 48  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 141 Wong, Joshua 1:23.50  q
Esc 152 Podina, Nicolas R 1:28.68  q
Esc 143 Cochrane, Bobby R 1:31.88  q
Esc 144 Gajdka, Adam 1:31.95  q
Esc 145 Manral, Raghavendra S 1:35.72  q
Esc 156 Pierron, Felix 1:36.40  q
Esc 157 Nerka, Alan J 1:37.06  q
Esc 148 Sanandres, Daniel C 1:40.22  q

Esc 149 Amma, Zakaria S 1:42.44  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Open/Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 1510 Powell, Victor G 1:44.64  

Esc 1511 Hoxha, Arben 1:45.38  
Esc 1412 Samanta, Milan 1:49.90  
Esc 1513 McQuillan Visintini, Aaron A 1:52.44  
Esc 1514 Szentkuti, Sabi A 1:57.39  
Esc 1515 Singh, Ekansh 1:59.67  
Esc 1516 Sivakaran, Abi 2:01.66  
Esc 1417 El Habbassi, Yassin N 2:04.13  
Esc 1418 Shah, Nikhil 2:07.41  
Esc 14--- Rudzionek, Oliwier NS  
Esc 15--- Patel, Viren NS  
Esc 14--- Murtaza, Adyan NS  
Esc 15--- Gupta, Aseem NS  
Esc 14--- Vijayaramanan, Sharvan N NS  
Esc 14--- Szoda, Adam NS  
Esc 14--- Norouzi, Kai K NS  
Esc 15--- Flemons, Solomon B NS  
Esc 15--- Sivanesan, Dithusan NS  
Esc 14--- Zapala, Igor I NS  
Esc 15--- Zhang, Eric NS  
Esc 15--- Wisowaty, Adam M NS  
Esc 14--- Wijeyesekera, Theo NS  
Esc 14--- da Silva Ahuja, Balaram NS  
Esc 14--- Lawrynowicz, Mikolaj NS  
Esc 14--- McCann, Sebastian A NS  
Esc 15--- Patel, Milan NS  
Esc 15--- Kiwan, Kenz NS  
Esc 14--- Kiwan, Kenan NS  
Esc 14--- Maksic, Dejan NS  
Esc 14--- Kulicz, Leon W NS  
Esc 15--- Samanta, Rohan NS  
Esc 14--- Moussaoui, Ryan D NS  

 
Event 49  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 171 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:20.61  1:23.15
Esc 192 Chudzik, Monika A 1:24.96  1:24.30
Esc 183 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:29.79  1:32.65
Esc 184 Paul, Izabela 1:29.92  1:28.91
Esc 175 Nepal, Kanchan 1:30.45  1:28.97
Esc 176 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:32.68  1:30.20
Esc 177 Piller, Aliyah H 1:37.47  1:34.96
Esc 17--- Alahakoon, Aruni NS  1:39.10

 
Event 49  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 171 Dickinson, Aimee L 1:23.15  q
Esc 182 Dascalu, Smaranda 1:23.68  q
Esc 193 Chudzik, Monika A 1:24.30  q
Esc 184 Paul, Izabela 1:28.91  q
Esc 175 Nepal, Kanchan 1:28.97  q
Esc 196 Gristwood, Catherine R 1:29.58  q
Esc 167 Maksic, Maja 1:30.06  q
Esc 178 Taniguchi-Warren, Momoka 1:30.20  q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 49  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team  

Esc 189 Hargreaves, Bea F 1:32.65  
Esc 1610 Ovsyankina, Mariana 1:34.35  

Esc 1711 Piller, Aliyah H 1:34.96  
Esc 1712 Alahakoon, Aruni 1:39.10  
Esc 1613 Sanandres, Olivia M 1:39.16  
Esc 1614 Graovac, Kristina 1:39.59  
Esc 1815 Wheeler, Vanessa 1:42.16  
Esc 1616 Gomersall, Zoe 1:48.84  
Esc 1617 Gedion, Miriam 1:50.26  
Esc 1818 Graovac, Zara 1:50.56  
Esc 1619 Slattery, Lola J 1:57.52  
Esc 19--- Wilcox, Ffyon NS  
Esc 16--- Suprun, Kalina N NS  
Esc 16--- Keenan, Layla R NS  
Esc 17--- Groom, Lucy E NS  
Esc 16--- Deshmukh, Sara S NS  
Esc 18--- Ekanayake, Saneshi N NS  
Esc 18--- Shorafa, Nikki NS  
Esc 16--- Petrova, Anastasia NS  
Esc 16--- Rouhani, Zara Lily NS  
Esc 16--- McCann, Maya NS  
Esc 16--- Hristozva, Valeriya NS  
Esc 17--- Gurung, Samikchya NS  
Esc 18--- Wheeler, Vittoria NS  
Esc 17--- Zbrzyzna, Veronika K NS  
Esc 17--- Di Rienzo, Mara NS  
Esc 17--- Mihali, Emma L NS  
Esc 16--- Qadir, Aleen NS  

 
Event 50  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 1:14.74  1:14.35
Esc 182 Kovalov, Tigran 1:15.01  1:20.54
Esc 183 Rusek, Adam 1:17.55  1:21.28
Esc 174 Teterko, Deyvin 1:18.31  1:17.95
Esc 175 Sivakov, Christo 1:23.63  1:19.67
Esc 176 Cochrane, Harry R 1:23.66  1:23.66
Esc 167 Dave, Yuvraj 1:32.42  1:29.82
Esc 16--- Velchev, Velizar NS  1:21.94

 
Event 50  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Esc 161 Yudichev, Anton 1:14.35  q
Esc 172 Teterko, Deyvin 1:17.95  q
Esc 173 Sivakov, Christo 1:19.67  q
Esc 184 Kovalov, Tigran 1:20.54  q
Esc 185 Rusek, Adam 1:21.28  q
Esc 166 Velchev, Velizar 1:21.94  q
Esc 177 Avakov, Alex 1:22.78  q
Esc 178 Cochrane, Harry R 1:23.66  q

Esc 169 Dave, Yuvraj 1:29.82  
Esc 1810 Wiszniewski, Tomasz 1:39.42  

Esc 1711 Tovkach, Danyil 1:46.02  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 50  Open/Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Esc 16--- Chauvet, Dharmil D NS  
Esc 16--- Ihalagedara, Senuk NS  
Esc 16--- Sanders, Mikey F NS  
Esc 16--- Noronha, Dylan NS  
Esc 16--- Baker, Ben T NS  
Esc 17--- Sivanesan, Thulaxshan NS  
Esc 16--- Ollis, Jacob NS  
Esc 18--- Cazac, Daniel NS  
Esc 16--- Wilcox, Aneurin NS  
Esc 16--- Tober, Patryk NS  
Esc 18--- Ollis, Alexander J NS  
Esc 16--- Rapacz, Maksymilian NS  
Esc 18--- Faris, Olana NS  
Esc 18--- Rapacz, Tymoteusz NS  
Esc 17--- Murphy, Arthur H NS  
Esc 16--- Wilson, Milan J NS  


